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Results - 2020 Kentridge Invitational
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.55 2019$ Bainbridge Swim & Dive

G Waite, K Houseman, A Witty, J Wenker

AAA state1:41.00

AAAA state1:41.00

AA state1:48.30

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMI1 1:36.48 AAA

Watson, Kieran 11 Ralston, Collin 11

Petersen, Brandon 10 Schwartz, Ethan 12

25.15 26.00 21.6523.68

ABAIN2 1:36.63 AAA

Witty, Andrew SR Stewart, Tyler JR

Cohen, Ben SR Wenker, Jude SR

24.18 27.34 20.4424.67

AKAM3 1:37.77 AAA

Gilszmer, Vlad 11 Viray, Michael 11

Fang, Max 12 Gilszmer, Slava 11

23.98 28.94 21.4323.42

AO'DEA4 1:38.26 AAA

Hayes, Nathan SR Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah SR

Palacian, Paco SO McGrath, Jack JR

23.86 27.52 21.6625.22

ASHRCR5 1:39.39 AAA

Kelley, Gavin 11 Harness, Andrew 11

Hallgrimson, Erik 12 Jacobs, Simon 11

25.85 27.78 21.6424.12

ALSHS6 1:39.60 AAA

Chesley, Garrett 9 Flores, Alejandro 12

Fleischmann, Nathan 11 Collins, McRae 12

26.19 26.26 22.2124.94

AISSY7 1:39.70 AAA

Crewe, Weston JR Zablocki, Owen SO

Leu, Christopher SR Harig, Christopher JR

25.53 27.91 21.9924.27

ATAH8 1:39.73 AAA

Ainsworth, Nathan SR Hong, Leon SR

Wichelmann, Parker SR Stanley, Devin SR

25.21 28.61 22.3323.58

AEWHS9 1:41.39 AA

Plum, Jeff 11 Teplouhov, Anton 12

Wang, Yuteng 12 Pallos, Mate' 9

26.21 27.14 23.4124.63

AMLHS10 1:41.59 AA

Bond, Dylan SR Washburn, Zachary JR

Lindberg, Cole JR Jorgensen, Ryan JR

26.51 26.05 23.8525.18

BMI11 1:41.63 AA

Williamson, Matt 09 Ralston, Emmett 09

Shield, Matthew 09 Shoop, Jack

26.29 27.68 23.6124.05

ACUR12 1:42.68 AA

Melin, Joe SR Ling, Ryan SR

Dingess, Matt JR Linossi, Lapo SR

26.29 29.16 22.3724.86

AHAZ13 1:43.21 AA

Brunson, Andrew SR Dang, Ethan SR

Luu, Andrew SO Brunings, Justin SR

28.28 24.65 24.0726.21

BISSY14 1:44.47 AA

Ko, Tyler FR Pungan, Luca JR

Hansen, Adam SR Githens, Jack SR

27.89 27.59 22.5426.45

BO'DEA15 1:45.69 AA

Betenson, Connor SO Schutte, Aidan SO

Kuiper, Josh JR Smith, Lucas SR

27.98 28.25 23.6825.78

AKR16 1:45.98 AA

Fox, Ethan JR Midrigan, Marc JR

Marsolini, Braeden JR Marcyes, Tyler SR

27.27 29.34 23.6525.72

ALHS17 1:46.03 AA

Knittle, Hayden FR Tran, Henry SR

Donahue, Connor SR Fedchyk, Eduard JR

27.54 29.28 24.4224.79

CMI18 1:46.35 AA

Kwan, Vincent 11 Kim, Kyu Bin 12

Novak, John 11 Vacca, Maxwell 11

27.48 29.89 24.1724.81

AGPHS19 1:47.07 AA

Erickson, Taylor SR Lisenby, Keegan SO

Cermak, Zach SR Grubb, Kyle JR

28.52 30.90 24.5223.13

CO'DEA20 1:47.22 AA

Weber, Owen SO Fynaardt, Nick SR

Saxton, Jasper SR Sproule, Sam SR

26.93 30.29 23.7526.25

BKAM21 1:47.43 AA

Cunningham, Shay 12 Luong, Jared 12

Gillette, Justin 12 Lee, Chad 11

28.35 30.31 23.5125.26

BCUR22 1:47.53 AA

Feyedelem, Kody SR Choi, Jabez SR

Chubb, Ben SR Chavez, Cardin JR

29.35 30.85 23.1624.17

APEN23 1:48.01 AA

Hobbs, Hunter FR Conklin, Conner JR

Giesy, Tanner JR Bosselmann, Peter SR

26.13 32.19 24.6725.02

BSHRCR24 1:49.20

Clowers, Caden 12 Davis, George 10

Yuyama, Caetano 11 Reed, Diego 10

27.79 33.13 23.5224.76

ACASC*25 1:49.94

Roberts, Jaxon 12 Huynh, Devin 12

Henderson, Noah 9 Thompson, Miles 11

26.84 32.52 24.3326.25

CCUR*25 1:49.94

Lee, Eungeol FR Cosme, Nolan SO

Serafimovici, Maxim SO Tice, Ethan JR

28.99 29.86 23.9627.13

ASWHS27 1:50.37

Reid, Ryan SR Nguyen, Nathan SR

Hynek, Wyatt SR Nguyen, Brian SO

27.14 31.29 24.7727.17

CISSY28 1:50.85

Auffant, Daniel FR Lee, Kyle SR

Sun, Joshua SR Zhang, Tuan SO

29.44 31.97 23.8425.60

BBAIN29 1:51.45

Bang- Knudsen, Peter SO Williams, Jack SR

Longridge, Ian FR Witty, Thomas FR

28.28 32.42 24.7226.03

CBAIN30 1:51.57

Weibel, Guy JR Nathan, Gabe SO

Miller, Alex SO Lipton, Ian JR

29.49 32.68 22.1027.30

AMMHS31 1:52.40

Soetamin, Rudi 10 Pospichal, Ryan 12

Butler, Joshua 10 Soetamin, Kodee 12

28.95 31.02 22.0930.34

BTAH32 1:52.73

Olson, Andy JR Hammerstrom, Lars SO

Natwick, Colton JR Conley, Shane JR

29.04 32.21 25.8025.68

BLHS33 1:53.48

Lui, Ryan SR Childs, Ethan JR

Seid, CJ SO Clair, Michael SO

29.96 29.83 25.5328.16

ASHS M34 1:53.93

Tomsic, Dylan SO Holmes, Tylan SO

Hilliard, Max JR Schwendeman, Joey JR

31.51 33.35 24.3524.72

CKAM35 1:55.00

Coate, Michael 11 Wang, Lawrence 9

Baez, Giovanni 9 Hong, Martin 11

29.43 31.83 25.9727.77

AIKE36 1:55.22

Stewart, Tyke 11 Buegge, Nathanael 11

Magalei, Logan 12 Oplinger, Joseph 11

28.69 34.51 24.5627.46

CSHRCR37 1:55.26

Zeng, Jiahao 09 Franklin, Ian 09

Triesch, Joe 12 Neils, Sean 09

30.99 32.93 24.3227.02

ASEH38 1:55.65

Kim, Paul FR Nyman, Leo SO

Niva, Jonathan JR Bello, Ahmed SR

30.59 31.75 25.3427.97

ASTAN39 1:55.98

Grant, Jake SR Johnson, Tycen SR

Haskin, Nehemiah JR Link, Dylan SR

29.96 32.75 25.1428.13

BLSHS40 1:56.12

Santori, Christian 11 Griffin, Bailey 12

Burrow, Jason 12 Brust, Tate 12

32.73 31.29 25.8226.28
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BSWHS41 1:56.92

Sanders, Seaton JR Elder, Brian SR

Reiman, Oliver SR Mitiku, Abel FR

30.30 33.60 25.8827.14

BANAC42 1:58.12

Mcclintock, Will FR Dyer, Sean FR

Niessner, Ethan SO Harris, Thomas FR

28.81 35.47 27.1326.71

AAM43 1:58.58

Evans, Kainoa SR Locke, Steven FR

Shelton, Kirk SO Abramson, Mitchell SO

30.12 35.30 23.8829.28

BKR44 1:59.60

Munoz, Ryland SO Pettibone, Ryan SO

Tom, Trevor FR Golden, Kevin SR

30.98 33.85 23.9130.86

BHAZ45 2:00.57

Whiteaker, Brody SR Panh, Shawn JR

Le, Anthony SO Lagasse, Gedeon JR

31.93 32.42 25.0831.14

AKL46 2:01.15

Taylor, Jaden JR Taisey, Jaxon JR

Kartvelishvili, Alex FR Bailey, Nelson SR

26.88 36.79 26.0131.47

BMLHS47 2:01.17

Pack, Kade SO Wiseman, Ian SO

Thompson, Matthew SR McKean, Ashton FR

32.16 33.53 26.2429.24

BGPHS48 2:01.35

Blume, Evan JR Tong, Shouei FR

Rodriguez-Fernandez, Emanuel JRPhilips, Donald JR

31.58 31.24 27.4031.13

CSWHS49 2:02.83

Chan, Dawson SO Lomax, Karsten SR

Mueller, Lake SO Cunningham, Stephen SR

29.86 37.69 27.5227.76

CLSHS50 2:03.34

Zurel, Caiden 11 Westendorf, Oscar 11

Flinn, Aidan 11 Zielasko, Ryder 10

32.03 33.43 25.8832.00

CKR51 2:03.49

Vakharia, Tanay JR Balanay, James SO

Manning, Jared JR Ros, Randy JR

33.08 36.57 25.5228.32

BIKE52 2:04.19

Xiao, Colin 11 Parker, Brysen 11

Griffith, Jordan 12 Hernandez, Dan 10

30.33 36.20 28.7128.95

CLHS53 2:04.71

Carlisle, Andrew SO Jones, Lucas SR

Bushaw, Gene SO Nguyen, Benson JR

33.52 33.02 27.5330.64

BPEN54 2:04.76

Nesbit, Matt SR Zusy, Robert SR

Messersmith, Taggart SO Kang, Brian SO

34.08 34.81 26.7429.13

AMPHS55 2:04.83

Bowling, Gabe FR Pusateri, Luke SO

Boyle, Jayden SR Meetsma, Ian SR

36.44 35.89 23.5029.00

ASNOH56 2:05.04

Hall, Cooper JR Erickson, Henry JR

Scott, Preston SR Devol, Logan FR

29.78 34.59 27.1033.57

CHAZ57 2:05.63

Noyola, Alex SR Wong, Brandon SO

Tabuntschikow, John FR DeChenne, Colin SR

33.52 35.43 26.6130.07

BSHS M58 2:07.58

Ford, Gabe JR Poore, Conner JR

Martinson, Spencer SR Raecker, Niklas SR

32.38 35.99 27.4331.78

AMGHS59 2:07.91

Barnett, Aiden FR Christensen, Andrew SO

Brown, Hunter SR Wilkes, Kameron SR

37.79 36.88 25.9827.26

BCASC60 2:11.58

Marrs, Jacob 11 Hezkial, Theodor 11

Lopez, Jonathan 11 Nguyen, Henry 12

33.11 39.20 28.3930.88

DKAM61 2:11.98

Durocher, Zach 11

Sanders, Christopher 11 Maramis, Joshua

37.57 31.02 32.3431.05

AEV62 2:12.58

Shambro, Zachary JR Wells-Edwards, Rhys SR

Stamm, Paul SO Olson, Derek FR

39.63 35.79 26.9830.18

BSTAN63 2:14.86

Carter, Aidan JR Lewman, Matt SR

Mailho, Lucien SR Schmidt, RJ FR

33.68 35.12 34.5631.50

CANAC64 2:16.26

Nichols, Cooper JR Arrington, Joseph FR

Arrington, Spencer SR Hernandez, John FR

33.20 40.58 31.5330.95

CTAH65 2:19.20

Conley, Ben FR Sullivan, Jackson JR

Miner, Alex SO Walker, Nolan FR

38.31 35.93 28.0736.89

BSNOH66 2:19.90

Lepse, Samuel FR Martez, Christian FR

Dalpiaz, Ben JR Kisela, John SR

36.56 40.56 30.2532.53

BSEH67 2:20.05

Ringo, Gus SR Gaston, Lucas SO

Hoffer, David SO Mitchell, Liam JR

36.02 35.27 29.1439.62

BBLHS68 2:20.06

Damp, Connor JR Mullin, Zach FR

Salazar, Victor JR Markquart, Nate SR

35.23 43.13 26.7134.99

CSTAN69 2:26.18

Link, Aidan SO Ing, Preston SO

Velasquez, Syler SO Munro, Connor FR

34.65 41.11 34.0836.34

CPEN70 2:27.66

Wagner, Logan FR Sexton, Christopher SR

O'Keefe, Nicholas SO Auston, Mason FR

40.55 42.09 30.1334.89

BMPHS71 2:28.40

Anderson, Jose SR Thorp, Cole SR

Cross, Cohen SO Faulkner, Kevin JR

34.14 41.17 31.6641.43

CEWHS72 2:28.78

Cordova Herrera, Ben 10 Clarke, Hutch 10

Welch, Aidan 9 Foreman, Zachary

44.44 38.11 28.4237.81

CCASC73 2:28.84

Ram, Keegan 11 Atkinson, Duncan 12

Alejandre, Jose 09 Le, Rolando 11

38.64 43.27 28.5538.38

CMGHS74 3:16.84

Olmsted, Conner FR Kristensen, Erik FR

Stewart, Joe SO Iverson, Drew FR

50.37 19.68 1:25.8240.97

BEWHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Head under for 2 or more strokes - breast

Hornaday, Hunter 11 Walde, Kyle

Kim, Jonghyun 11 Nguyen, Tim 10

31.52 40.17 26.5529.38

BAM--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Head under for 2 or more strokes - breast

Acuna, Jose JR Tran, Noah FR

Xu, Kevin JR Wang, Benedict JR

44.31 36.78 37.7737.12

BMGHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous kick - breast

Gibbs, Isaiah FR Smith, Jaden FR

Wheeler, Lincoln SO Diaz, Edry SO

39.92 49.65 29.6640.81

ABLHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Welfringer, Sawyer FR Dibble, Cayan SR

Schlosser, Jacob JR Shoemaker, Connor SR

34.12 35.94 24.0026.43

CBLHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

Rupp, Payden SR Pocock-Whalen, Andrew FR

Hall, Ethan SR Roush, Duncan FR

34.56 48.11 35.6637.28

AANAC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Horr, Ryan SO Hoxie, Jacob SR

Omdal, Beau SR Erickson, Jacob SR

27.69 26.92 22.2724.96
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CSHS M--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

Rodriguez, Juan Miguel SR Wike, Ryan SR

Gallagher, Andrew JR Ford, Jacob FR

43.50 36.90 30.0731.61

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:39.51 2013$ Jacob Molacek

AAA state1:48.00

AAAA state1:48.00

AA state1:53.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLHS JRWashburn, Zachary1 1:42.50 AAA

23.97 26.54 25.5326.46

KAM 12Fang, Max2 1:43.26 AAA

24.22 26.07 26.4026.57

KAM 11Gilszmer, Slava3 1:44.65 AAA

24.35 26.37 26.9826.95

MI 11Gao, Daniel4 1:45.12 AAA

24.57 26.73 26.6527.17

CUR SRMelin, Joe5 1:46.28 AAA

23.97 26.36 28.4027.55

CUR JRMarch, Keegan6 1:46.44 AAA

24.68 26.70 27.3027.76

SNOH JRClarke, Noah7 1:48.59 AA

25.34 27.45 28.7927.01

MI 09Torke, Joe8 1:49.03 AA

25.04 27.40 28.3628.23

LSHS 9Chesley, Garrett9 1:49.10 AA

26.08 27.99 26.5728.46

CUR JRDingess, Matt10 1:49.54 AA

25.27 27.69 28.2328.35

QUIN FRCalloway, Trenten11 1:49.68 AA

25.41 28.33 27.5928.35

BAIN FRMcDevitt, Colin12 1:49.84 AA

24.59 27.45 29.0428.76

MLHS SRBond, Dylan13 1:49.87 AA

25.91 28.15 27.3728.44

QUIN SRCalloway, Jackson14 1:50.40 AA

26.01 28.22 27.5528.62

SWHS SRReid, Ryan15 1:50.73 AA

24.73 27.32 29.8628.82

CASC 12Roberts, Jaxon16 1:51.21 AA

24.87 28.16 29.0629.12

BAIN FRWenker, Finn17 1:51.25 AA

25.75 27.84 29.0628.60

LHS SRDonahue, Connor18 1:51.71 AA

25.11 28.26 29.3628.98

KAM 10Holod, Oliver19 1:52.47 AA

24.98 29.05 29.1429.30

KR JRNelson, Garrett20 1:53.14

25.85 28.57 29.4529.27

MI 12Schaaf, Oliver21 1:53.53

25.64 27.91 30.3129.67

ANAC SOHorr, Ryan22 1:54.96

27.07 29.27 29.2029.42

EWHS 9Pallos, Mate'23 1:55.44

26.22 29.00 29.8030.42

BLHS JRSchlosser, Jacob24 1:55.51

26.19 28.79 30.3430.19

ISSY FRAaselund, Cameron25 1:55.56

26.22 28.66 30.4430.24

ISSY SRHansen, Adam26 1:55.62

25.53 28.56 31.0330.50

LHS FRKnittle, Hayden27 1:57.42

26.95 29.71 30.7430.02

AM SOAbramson, Mitchell28 1:57.48

26.72 29.58 30.7130.47

KR JRCelebrado, Zac29 1:57.59

26.87 28.81 31.8230.09

ANAC JRMasten, Noah30 1:57.73

26.57 29.86 30.7630.54

BLUE 11Eno, Aiden31 1:58.36

27.72 29.88 30.1030.66

ANAC FRFoote, Peter32 1:58.71

25.52 29.37 31.7132.11

O'DEA SOBetenson, Connor33 1:58.77

27.25 29.82 31.2430.46

SWHS JRLumbera, Kurt34 1:58.86

26.79 29.95 31.3130.81

GPHS JRCruz, Cody35 1:59.08

26.80 29.31 31.2531.72

SEH FRKim, Paul36 1:59.17

27.56 30.32 30.8530.44

ISSY JRCho, Ryan37 1:59.27

26.20 29.49 32.0631.52

BAINBell, Mitchell38 2:00.17

26.04 29.96 32.0232.15

LHS SRPham, Phillip39 2:00.89

27.39 30.25 32.3230.93

O'DEA SOWolff, Jack40 2:02.03

26.93 30.49 32.1132.50

GPHS SOLisenby, Keegan41 2:03.24

27.39 31.11 32.1132.63

SWHS FRCunningham, Ethan42 2:03.88

28.24 31.68 30.7533.21

SHRCR 12Holland, Maclain43 2:03.95

28.78 31.53 31.0632.58

TAH JRMidrigan, Alessio44 2:04.47

27.61 31.49 32.3033.07

SHRCR 09Franklin, Ian45 2:05.93

28.81 31.72 32.2433.16

LSHS 12Burrow, Jason46 2:07.45

28.31 31.94 34.1133.09

SHRCR 10Miner, Andrew47 2:07.62

28.32 32.27 33.3333.70

RAL 10Worel, Hunter48 2:07.94

29.03 32.21 32.2334.47

MLHS FRMoore, Nicholas49 2:07.99

28.51 33.43 31.4734.58

SNOH JRGeslak, Jesse50 2:08.53

29.41 33.86 32.2333.03

GPHS SRMaley, Jack51 2:09.38

29.03 32.87 33.4434.04

TAH SOSimpson, Chandlor52 2:09.99

29.00 32.73 33.8934.37

STAN SOBarr, Bryce53 2:10.02

29.39 33.21 32.9534.47

O'DEA SRKeasey, Robert54 2:11.38

28.78 33.62 33.5535.43

HAZ SRWhiteaker, Brody55 2:12.05

29.58 32.69 35.1534.63

LSHS 12Espinoza, Troy56 2:12.11

27.31 31.77 37.0835.95

AM SOShelton, Kirk57 2:12.38

29.38 33.83 33.3235.85

BLHS SRShoemaker, Connor58 2:12.66

28.62 32.19 37.3834.47

KR FRTom, Trevor59 2:13.58

28.35 33.38 36.0635.79

SHS M JRPoore, Conner60 2:13.63

31.33 34.37 32.6235.31

SHS M JRConner, Justin61 2:14.03

28.49 33.32 35.3636.86

PEN SRNesbit, Matt62 2:14.60

30.46 34.67 33.1436.33

TAH SRHarris, Nathaniel63 2:16.50

30.06 34.99 34.7736.68

STAN JRHaskin, Nehemiah64 2:16.99

29.23 33.29 38.0436.43

SEH JRGrambo, Josh65 2:17.54

29.79 35.15 35.3737.23

PEN JRSantana, Ian*66 2:18.51

30.17 35.11 35.2038.03

PEN SOWiltbank, Carter*66 2:18.51

30.17 35.11 35.2038.03

STAN SRBlackburn, Hunter68 2:19.76

30.42 35.06 36.1938.09

PEN SRZusy, Robert69 2:20.44

30.67 35.37 36.9437.46

HAZ SOLe, Anthony70 2:20.69

31.67 34.42 36.7037.90

SEH SOAuld, Kellen71 2:23.15

32.71 36.19 36.8837.37

KR FRFinlayson, Benjamin72 2:23.46

31.20 35.63 37.4139.22

EWHS 11Morris, Jesse73 2:26.30

32.17 36.44 36.9440.75

TAH FRConley, Ben74 2:26.64

32.45 36.38 39.8637.95

KL FRKartvelishvili, Alex75 2:27.43

32.27 36.79 39.5238.85

EV FRWalsh, Ryan76 2:27.50

33.94 38.06 36.4839.02

KR FRJohnson, Samuel77 2:32.18

32.43 38.78 39.4841.49
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CASC 11White, Max78 2:33.58

33.87 39.08 39.9240.71

SNOH SRKisela, John79 2:33.79

33.23 38.60 39.7642.20

HAZ SOLam, Christopher80 2:35.36

31.08 38.37 42.8043.11

BLHS SOBennion, Geoff81 2:36.84

32.75 36.70 46.1641.23

SHS M JRMackay, Austin82 2:54.72

39.73 44.06 46.2344.70

CASC 12Al-Yunisi, Hussein83 2:55.47

37.28 45.99 44.2647.94

KAM 9Wang, Lawrence--- X2:04.27

28.31 31.29 31.1633.51

KL SRRiley, Eric--- SCR

TAH SRKrier, Piper--- SCR

HAZ SOZwirko, Mateusz--- SCR

KAM 11Coate, Michael--- SCR

BAIN FRStewart, Curts--- SCR

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.06 2013$ Tommy Thach

AAA state2:01.00

AAAA state2:01.00

AA state2:08.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MI 11Ralston, Collin1 1:55.91 AAA

25.68 29.44 27.9132.88

MI 11Watson, Kieran2 1:56.21 AAA

25.93 29.08 26.7834.42

O'DEA SRLeary-Bignayan, Zachariah3 1:57.74 AAA

25.72 29.84 28.6033.58

ISSY JRHarig, Christopher4 1:57.85 AAA

25.28 30.07 28.3234.18

SHRCR 11Harness, Andrew5 1:59.00 AAA

25.16 31.16 28.5934.09

TAH SRWichelmann, Parker6 1:59.23 AAA

24.72 30.11 27.7836.62

EAST JRVanderSluis, Evan7 2:00.10 AAA

25.92 31.63 28.9433.61

BAIN FRLongridge, Ian8 2:00.64 AAA

26.22 30.09 28.7035.63

ANAC SRHoxie, Jacob9 2:02.16 AA

25.65 33.27 29.1234.12

PEN FRHobbs, Hunter10 2:02.67 AA

26.34 30.89 29.4336.01

O'DEA SRFynaardt, Nick11 2:03.29 AA

26.55 31.33 30.1035.31

LSHS 11Fleischmann, Nathan12 2:04.44 AA

27.36 32.59 28.6635.83

ISSY JRPungan, Luca13 2:04.55 AA

27.77 33.29 28.9634.53

ISSY SOZablocki, Owen14 2:04.68 AA

26.72 31.94 30.5735.45

CUR SOCosme, Nolan15 2:05.87 AA

27.23 32.20 28.8437.60

SHRCR 10Birgfeld, Cade16 2:06.11 AA

25.78 32.38 29.4338.52

MI 09Ralston, Emmett17 2:07.03 AA

26.46 32.33 31.3536.89

SHRCR 11Kelley, Gavin18 2:07.82 AA

26.36 31.22 31.2638.98

O'DEA SOWeber, Owen19 2:08.39 AA

28.08 33.43 29.7237.16

KAM 11Viray, Michael20 2:09.10

27.49 34.71 30.1036.80

BAIN FRWitty, Thomas21 2:09.48

27.80 34.34 30.4136.93

CUR SOSerafimovici, Maxim22 2:10.02

28.33 35.45 30.3135.93

KAM 12Gillette, Justin23 2:11.18

26.99 34.54 30.0739.58

CASC 9Henderson, Noah24 2:11.22

27.44 33.51 31.0939.18

CUR SRLing, Ryan25 2:11.73

28.20 33.98 33.1436.41

QUIN SOvan der Merwe, Wyatt26 2:12.90

28.20 34.34 30.3739.99

KAM 12Luong, Jared27 2:12.91

29.80 34.94 31.2736.90

PEN JRGiesy, Tanner28 2:14.70

26.50 34.04 31.3842.78

LHS JRChilds, Ethan29 2:15.43

30.23 35.44 32.1837.58

HAZ SRBrunings, Justin30 2:15.50

28.82 33.04 32.9040.74

GPHS SRErickson, Taylor31 2:15.54

27.52 34.02 33.1140.89

LHS SRTran, Henry32 2:16.39

28.52 37.86 32.7437.27

HAZ SOLuu, Andrew33 2:16.58

27.57 33.89 34.1640.96

EWHS 10Kotwis, Zack34 2:16.86

29.98 34.38 29.9842.52

GPHS FRTong, Shouei35 2:20.30

30.38 35.60 34.8739.45

BAIN SOMiller, Alex36 2:20.37

28.61 37.45 32.4741.84

SEH SONyman, Leo37 2:21.08

29.73 36.46 32.5742.32

AM SREvans, Kainoa38 2:22.33

30.44 34.26 34.3143.32

TAH SRHong, Leon39 2:22.52

28.97 36.89 35.7840.88

GPHS JRGrubb, Kyle40 2:22.66

29.04 38.98 33.0441.60

SWHS SRHynek, Wyatt41 2:23.51

28.82 37.34 33.9143.44

SNOH SOSchwartzmiller, Dylan42 2:23.60

29.04 34.09 34.4146.06

MLHS SOPack, Kade43 2:24.23

31.63 35.88 33.0343.69

MMHS 10Soetamin, Rudi44 2:25.37

31.65 34.35 31.7947.58

IKE 11Xiao, Colin45 2:25.64

30.07 36.60 36.1342.84

SNOH JRHall, Cooper46 2:26.42

30.57 35.29 35.6444.92

KR FRReyhons, Jack47 2:26.46

30.62 37.49 1:18.35

HAZ JRWong, Aidan48 2:27.78

28.91 35.68 36.9446.25

LSHS 12Griffin, Bailey49 2:29.25

33.50 36.44 36.4642.85

EV SOSimmons, Connor50 2:29.45

30.52 38.86 34.3545.72

ANAC JROcampo, Joshua51 2:29.84

30.34 37.42 36.0146.07

SHS M SOTomsic, Dylan52 2:31.49

31.80 37.86 34.2447.59

LHS SRJones, Lucas53 2:31.69

34.01 39.09 35.1343.46

PEN SRCizin, John54 2:32.81

30.29 42.08 35.3945.05

TAH JRWong, Matthew55 2:33.23

32.42 40.34 34.8345.64

LSHS 11Zurel, Caiden56 2:34.51

35.33 36.03 34.9548.20

EWHS 11Colony, Kell57 2:35.23

31.89 39.64 35.4848.22

MMHS 9Stanton, Kyle58 2:35.94

33.59 38.19 34.0850.08

MLHS SOWiseman, Ian59 2:38.67

32.40 41.26 38.1646.85

AM FRLocke, Steven60 2:38.99

33.93 43.79 36.3344.94

IKE 11Buegge, Nathanael61 2:42.41

36.16 44.86 36.2445.15

EV SRWells-Edwards, Rhys62 2:43.88

33.75 42.45 40.0147.67

SEH SOEllis, Ian63 2:47.99

33.17 43.00 38.5453.28

AM JRHerold, Zach64 2:48.55

33.38 44.00 36.7054.47

SNOH JRDalpiaz, Ben65 2:49.54

34.36 44.08 40.2450.86

IKE 10Hernandez, Dan66 2:49.56

35.16 42.59 38.5853.23

STAN SRMailho, Lucien67 2:50.84

35.05 47.06 39.4649.27

EWHS 9Hoang, Jeffrey68 2:52.96

34.53 49.39 40.0748.97

MPHS FRBowling, Gabe69 2:53.19

36.17 45.24 43.4148.37

STAN SRLewman, Matt70 2:53.41

35.15 45.01 43.2350.02
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Results - 2020 Kentridge Invitational
(#3  Men 200 Yard IM)

STAN SOSmith, Isaac71 2:57.05

35.04 44.54 41.0556.42

BLHS FRMullin, Zach72 3:01.26

38.25 48.20 39.8254.99

KL FRMatlick, Nolan73 3:01.80

37.41 45.64 40.9357.82

KAM 11Coate, Michael--- X2:14.95

29.91 33.03 31.2840.73

CASC 09Alejandre, Jose--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

36.87 43.49 39.531:00.33

BLHS SRHall, Ethan--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

37.28 58.44 44.271:04.72

SWHS FRMitiku, Abel--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

29.15 39.61 30.3346.66

MLHS JRSmith, Evan--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

32.01 42.92 35.9148.02

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.58 2018$ Matthew King

AAA state22.25

AAAA state22.25

AA state22.95

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAZ SRDang, Ethan1 20.79 AAA

CUR SOKeough, Patrick2 21.05 AAA

BAIN SRWenker, Jude3 21.34 AAA

TAH SRAinsworth, Nathan4 21.37 AAA

O'DEA JRMcGrath, Jack5 21.83 AAA

GPHS SRCermak, Zach6 21.86 AAA

SHRCR 11Jacobs, Simon7 22.05 AAA

EWHS 12Teplouhov, Anton*8 22.17 AAA

MI 09Shield, Matthew*8 22.17 AAA

MI 12Schwartz, Ethan10 22.24 AAA

MI 12Headrick, Jake*11 22.26 AA

MI 11Watson, Kieran*11 22.26 AA

ISSY SOYount, Karl*13 22.43 AA

KAM 12Park, Brian*13 22.43 AA

MI 10Petersen, Brandon15 22.46 AA

EV SRAhrendt, Ethan16 22.48 AA

TAH SRStanley, Devin17 22.50 AA

MMHS 12Soetamin, Kodee*18 22.55 AA

ANAC SRErickson, Jacob*18 22.55 AA

SNOH JRBoggeri, James20 22.64 AA

CUR SRLinossi, Lapo21 22.68 AA

MI 09Liu, Evan22 22.79 AA

KL SRFigaro, Ryan23 22.83 AA

O'DEA SRSmith, Lucas24 22.90 AA

ISSY SRGithens, Jack25 22.92 AA

MI 11Gao, Daniel26 22.93 AA

KAM 11Fang, Ryan27 22.96

LSHS 12Collins, McRae28 23.00

KL SREastwood, Ethan29 23.07

EWHS 12Rutz, Andrew30 23.12

KL JRBryant, Bret31 23.22

SHRCR 12Hallgrimson, Erik32 23.25

O'DEA SRSproule, Sam33 23.29

ISSY SRLeu, Christopher34 23.37

SHS M JRHilliard, Max*35 23.43

MPHS SRMeetsma, Ian*35 23.43

BAIN SRCohen, Ben*37 23.53

EWHS 12Inadomi, Niko*37 23.53

KR JRMidrigan, Marc39 23.66

MI 11Novak, John*40 23.70

KAM 11Ugrin, Jase*40 23.70

KR JRMarsolini, Braeden42 23.71

O'DEA SOAhearn, Sean43 23.72

MIShoop, Jack44 23.82

SHRCR 10Reed, Diego*45 23.89

KR SRMarcyes, Tyler*45 23.89

KAM 11Lee, Chad47 23.91

SHRCR 12Clowers, Caden48 23.92

KAM 12Gustafson, Matthew49 24.03

MI 10Chechitelli, Chris50 24.08

KR SRGolden, Kevin51 24.14

O'DEA SOSchutte, Aidan52 24.17

MLHS JRJorgensen, Ryan53 24.28

SWHS JRBeres, John54 24.32

HAZ FRDickman, Griffin55 24.34

EV SORaynor, Chris56 24.41

KAM 12Park, Martin57 24.43

SHRCR 12Lenoue, Isaiah58 24.47

SHRCR 12Triesch, Joe59 24.48

BAINBell, Mitchell60 24.51

ISSY SRLee, Kyle61 24.56

ISSY FRAuffant, Daniel62 24.57

EWHS 10Rahbarrad, Arman63 24.63

HAZ SRBrunson, Andrew64 24.65

CUR FRFunches, Sam*65 24.72

SNOH JRDonohue, Lucas*65 24.72

SHRCR FROliver, Drew67 24.74

BAIN SOBang- Knudsen, Peter68 24.78

CUR JRTice, Ethan69 24.81

LHS JRFedchyk, Eduard70 24.83

SHRCR 09Neils, Sean71 24.89

CUR SRLundgren, Nick72 24.93

KR JRManning, Jared*73 24.95

PEN JRConklin, Conner*73 24.95

BLHS SRShoemaker, Connor*75 24.98

MI 11Vacca, Maxwell*75 24.98

PEN SRBosselmann, Peter77 25.05

ISSY SRYamabe, Kyle78 25.19

CUR JRKlein, Nicholas79 25.20

SWHS JRSanders, Seaton80 25.21

SEH JRNiva, Jonathan81 25.26

TAH SOSimpson, Chandlor82 25.40

BAIN JRWeibel, Guy83 25.43

KR JRFarag, Luke84 25.45

LSHS 12Espinoza, Troy85 25.48

EWHS 11Kim, Jonghyun*86 25.55

KR FRReyhons, Jack*86 25.55

CUR SRFeyedelem, Kody*86 25.55

BAIN SRWilliams, Jack89 25.56

SWHS SOMueller, Lake90 25.57

O'DEA SOSantella, Dominic*91 25.62

SWHS SOChan, Dawson*91 25.62

LSHS 12Brust, Tate93 25.63

SWHS SRNguyen, Nathan94 25.67

LSHS 10Trout, DJ95 25.68

CUR SRChoi, Jabez*96 25.73

SWHS SOBrown, Spencer*96 25.73

HAZ SRSargent, Andrew98 25.74

HAZ JRLagasse, Gedeon99 25.76

IKE 11Oplinger, Joseph100 25.78

GPHS JRBlume, Evan101 25.84

SWHS FRMitiku, Abel102 25.85

BAIN SONathan, Gabe103 25.91

SWHS FRCunningham, Ethan104 25.93

KR SOMunoz, Ryland105 25.94

TAH SOOrdinario, Braeden*106 25.99

TAH JRConley, Shane*106 25.99

KAM 11Hong, Martin108 26.02

ANAC FRHarris, Thomas109 26.06

LSHS 10Levien, Demitri110 26.07

LSHS 10Morton, Kelvin*111 26.08

MGHS SRWilkes, Kameron*111 26.08

LSHS 10Zielasko, Ryder*111 26.08

KR JRRos, Randy114 26.09

EV SOStrzelec, Joseph*115 26.10

ISSY SRHerd, John*115 26.10

KAM 10Jackson, Tyler117 26.15

TAH JROlson, Andy118 26.17

CASC 11Lopez, Jonathan119 26.26

LHS SOSeid, CJ120 26.28

CUR FRMcCune, Julian121 26.34

CASC 11Thompson, Miles*122 26.37

MGHS SOChristensen, Andrew*122 26.37

BLHS SRDibble, Cayan124 26.38

SWHS SRLomax, Karsten125 26.39

SEH JRGrambo, Josh126 26.42

MMHS 12Blain, Mason127 26.43

MLHS FRMcKean, Ashton128 26.45

ISSY SRBussey, Adam*129 26.47

GPHS JRRodriguez-Fernandez, Emanuel*129 26.47

SHRCR 09Zeng, Jiahao131 26.50

PEN SOKang, Brian132 26.54

ISSY SRThompson, Trevor133 26.55

BLHS JRSalazar, Victor134 26.56

SHS M SOHolmes, Tylan135 26.60

TAH JRSullivan, Jackson136 26.64

HAZ FRTabuntschikow, John137 26.69

HAZ SOWong, Brandon138 26.71

LHS SOBui, Alex139 26.73

EV SOSimmons, Connor140 26.82

KAM 11Durocher, Zach141 26.84

EWHS 10Nguyen, Tim142 26.86
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Results - 2020 Kentridge Invitational
(#4  Men 50 Yard Free)

ANAC JRNichols, Cooper143 26.88

KR SOPettibone, Ryan144 26.89

LSHS 11Santori, Christian145 26.90

ANAC JROcampo, Joshua146 26.91

SHS M SRMartinson, Spencer147 26.92

EV FRNixon, Isaac148 26.94

BAIN SOMiller, Alex149 26.96

MLHS SRThompson, Matthew150 27.00

TAH SRHarris, Nathaniel151 27.03

ANAC FRDyer, Sean152 27.06

LSHS 11Flinn, Aidan153 27.09

LHS SOBushaw, Gene154 27.18

KAM 11Sanders, Christopher155 27.20

LHS JRNguyen, Benson156 27.23

SNOH JRErickson, Henry157 27.27

EV SOStamm, Paul158 27.28

GPHS JRPhilips, Donald159 27.31

KL SRBailey, Nelson*160 27.35

EWHS 11Hornaday, Hunter*160 27.35

KR JRRadice, Daniel*160 27.35

GPHS SRChieriegatti, Nicholas*163 27.36

ANAC SRArrington, Spencer*163 27.36

SWHS SRCunningham, Stephen165 27.39

HAZ SRDeChenne, Colin166 27.44

SEH SRRingo, Gus167 27.45

SHS M SRRaecker, Niklas168 27.46

KR SONakamura, Joshua169 27.51

HAZ SRNoyola, Alex170 27.53

LSHS 12Nguyen, Dan171 27.67

CASC 12Nguyen, Henry172 27.71

EV FROlson, Derek173 27.72

CASC 11Marrs, Jacob174 27.73

EWHS 11Hartono, Darren175 27.87

CASC 11White, Max176 27.88

STAN SOVelasquez, Syler177 28.01

EWHS 9Detjen, Porter178 28.02

CASC 11Hezkial, Theodor179 28.06

STAN SOLink, Aidan180 28.08

IKE 12Griffith, Jordan181 28.11

TAH SOMiner, Alex182 28.18

ANAC FRArrington, Joseph183 28.19

SHS M JRGallagher, Andrew184 28.21

BLHS SRRupp, Payden185 28.22

HAZ SOLe, Anthony186 28.23

LSHS 9Marlatt, Laird*187 28.26

EV JRAllred, Brady*187 28.26

AM JRHerold, Zach189 28.30

ANAC SRHardesty, Sam*190 28.36

SHS M SRUlloa, Juan*190 28.36

PEN JRVaamonde Couto, Marcos*192 28.40

MPHS SRAnderson, Jose*192 28.40

KL JRTaisey, Jaxon194 28.41

SHRCR 10Davis, George195 28.56

LSHS 11Westendorf, Oscar196 28.64

STAN FRHering, Boaz197 28.66

LSHS 11Gray, Caden198 28.72

KR JRPaz, Nick*199 28.85

TAH FRWalker, Nolan*199 28.85

CASC 09Alejandre, Jose201 28.90

LHS JRDuong, Binh202 29.02

EWHSAdams, Wyatt203 29.06

LSHS 12Lewis, Bryce204 29.10

KR SOBalanay, James205 29.17

PEN SOAdam, Jacob206 29.27

SNOH FRLepse, Samuel207 29.28

SNOH FRCooley, Thomas*208 29.29

PEN SOTimmons, Jack*208 29.29

SEH JRMitchell, Liam210 29.34

KR SOBerquist, Joseph211 29.36

STAN FRChilds, Malcolm*212 29.49

STAN SOWeseman, Ben*212 29.49

IKE 11Parker, Brysen214 29.75

SHS M SRWike, Ryan215 29.80

SEH SOHoffer, David216 30.09

SNOH SRKisela, John217 30.28

LSHS 10Haack, Joel218 30.64

SHS M SRRodriguez, Juan Miguel219 30.90

CASC 11Le, Rolando220 30.95

LHS JRPhan, Khoi221 30.98

LHS JRHooper, Bailey222 31.12

STAN FRBrennan, Matthew223 31.25

BLHS FRRoush, Duncan224 31.26

MPHS SOCross, Cohen225 31.29

STAN SOIng, Preston226 31.32

ANAC FRHernandez, John227 31.36

STAN FRKenoyer, Taylor228 31.46

CASC 12Al-Yunisi, Hussein229 31.48

ANAC SOEdge, Henry230 31.50

KR FRMolina, Julian231 31.55

BLHS FRPerdue, Andrew*232 31.76

EV JRShambro, Zachary*232 31.76

PEN SRSexton, Christopher234 31.84

ANAC FRDickison, Jacob235 31.99

KR FRMoser, Jonah236 32.01

MGHS SODiaz, Edry237 32.12

MPHS JRFaulkner, Kevin238 32.21

AM JRAcuna, Jose239 32.51

ANAC FRBriefer, Isaac240 32.58

MPHS SRThorp, Cole241 32.60

AM FRWoodyatt, Carter242 32.69

PEN FRWagner, Logan243 32.95

CASC 11Ram, Keegan244 33.14

STAN FROlson, Keith245 33.17

KL FRCerenzie, Justin246 33.35

STAN SRKniker, Gabe247 33.48

MGHS FRChadd, Cason248 33.62

KRVu, Remy249 34.01

PEN JRO'Toole, Kenneth250 34.20

KL FRAlmestica, Camden251 34.39

SNOH FRMartez, Christian252 34.86

KR SOElton, Liam253 35.45

SNOH FRMcConnell-Marticio, Gauge254 35.49

MGHS SOStewart, Joe255 35.82

ANAC FRBetts, Derek256 35.94

SHS M JRMackay, Austin257 36.34

BLHS SRElsworth, Connor258 36.39

MGHS FRRepayo, Leejan259 36.87

MGHS FRSmith, Jaden260 37.49

GPHS SOPemble, Cooper261 39.78

MGHS FRBaker, Joe262 39.90

AM JRWang, Benedict263 40.05

GPHS FRCole, Easton264 41.29

MGHS FRIverson, Drew265 41.77

MGHS FROlmsted, Conner266 43.35

STAN FRRandall, Tucker267 44.48

SNOH SRKuna, Jack268 45.73

MGHS FRKristensen, Erik269 46.10

CUR JRChavez, Cardin--- DQ

False start

ANAC JRDigweed, Joshua--- SCR

BAIN FRNordgren, Jason--- SCR

KRMidrigan, Dragos--- SCR

MPHS JRWilson, Andrew--- SCR

O'DEA JRJackson, Sean--- SCR

BAIN SRJablonski, Clay--- SCR

BAIN JRBurton, David--- SCR

BAIN JRLapin, Nate--- SCR

SHRCR 11Ruud, Anders--- SCR

BAIN FRBrooks, Cash--- SCR

BAIN JRBullock, Jack--- SCR

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.92 2013$ Jacob Molacek

AAA state53.80

AAAA state53.90

AA state56.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CUR SOKeough, Patrick1 49.48$ AAA

23.59 25.89

KAM 12Fang, Max2 51.68 AAA

24.03 27.65

LSHS 12Flores, Alejandro3 52.06 AAA

24.25 27.81

BAIN JRStewart, Tyler4 52.74 AAA

24.72 28.02

GPHS SRCermak, Zach5 52.92 AAA

24.49 28.43

ISSY JRCrewe, Weston6 53.42 AAA

23.69 29.73

KL JRTaylor, Jaden7 53.68 AAA

24.95 28.73

BAIN SRWitty, Andrew8 53.71 AAA

24.76 28.95

MI 10Petersen, Brandon9 54.13 AA

25.03 29.10

EWHS 12Wang, Yuteng10 54.28 AA

24.99 29.29

CUR SRLinossi, Lapo11 54.29 AA

25.48 28.81
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(#6  Men 100 Yard Fly)

ANAC SROmdal, Beau12 54.31 AA

25.90 28.41

QUIN FRCalloway, Trenten13 54.85 AA

25.93 28.92

SHRCR 10Birgfeld, Cade14 54.91 AA

25.74 29.17

SHRCR 12Hallgrimson, Erik15 55.44 AA

25.81 29.63

CASC 12Roberts, Jaxon16 55.48 AA

26.31 29.17

ISSY SRLeu, Christopher17 55.54 AA

25.38 30.16

EWHS 11Plum, Jeff18 56.02 AA

25.60 30.42

TAH JRNatwick, Colton19 56.16 AA

25.66 30.50

BAIN SRCohen, Ben20 56.24 AA

25.58 30.66

MI 09Williamson, Matt21 56.41 AA

26.22 30.19

O'DEA SRSaxton, Jasper22 56.42 AA

26.32 30.10

LHS SRDonahue, Connor23 56.44 AA

26.11 30.33

MI 11Novak, John24 56.73 AA

26.01 30.72

CUR SRChubb, Ben25 56.75 AA

25.43 31.32

MLHS JRLindberg, Cole*26 57.01

26.58 30.43

KAM 12Gillette, Justin*26 57.01

26.31 30.70

LHS FRKnittle, Hayden*28 57.41

26.23 31.18

O'DEA JRKuiper, Josh*28 57.41

27.00 30.41

PEN JRGiesy, Tanner30 57.87

26.70 31.17

ANAC JRMasten, Noah31 58.21

27.02 31.19

KR JRCelebrado, Zac32 58.25

27.43 30.82

SHRCR 11Yuyama, Caetano33 58.32

26.84 31.48

CASC 9Henderson, Noah34 58.43

27.21 31.22

ANAC SONiessner, Ethan35 58.81

27.30 31.51

MMHS 12Pospichal, Ryan36 59.11

27.55 31.56

ISSY SRSun, Joshua37 59.35

26.74 32.61

SWHS SRReiman, Oliver38 59.56

27.20 32.36

KAM 11Ugrin, Jase39 1:00.12

27.20 32.92

BAIN FRStewart, Curts40 1:00.18

27.72 32.46

HAZ SOLuu, Andrew41 1:00.20

27.48 32.72

SHS M JRHilliard, Max42 1:00.32

26.25 34.07

LHS SRLui, Ryan43 1:00.95

28.31 32.64

SHRCR FROliver, Drew44 1:01.21

28.10 33.11

LSHS 11Howard, Ben45 1:01.43

27.91 33.52

TAH SOHammerstrom, Lars46 1:01.55

27.76 33.79

KAM 9Baez, Giovanni47 1:01.74

27.97 33.77

MGHS SRBrown, Hunter48 1:01.81

27.32 34.49

EWHS 11McAfee, Colin49 1:01.92

27.38 34.54

O'DEA SRKeasey, Robert50 1:02.33

28.64 33.69

GPHS SRGeorge, James51 1:03.30

29.04 34.26

MLHS JRJorgensen, Ryan52 1:03.58

29.16 34.42

SWHS SRElder, Brian53 1:03.64

29.08 34.56

HAZ JRWong, Aidan54 1:03.99

29.08 34.91

PEN SRCizin, John55 1:04.20

28.67 35.53

IKE 12Magalei, Logan56 1:04.22

27.78 36.44

SWHSComax, Karsten57 1:04.46

29.50 34.96

LSHS 12Burrow, Jason58 1:04.52

29.83 34.69

SEH JRNiva, Jonathan59 1:06.34

29.40 36.94

PEN SOMessersmith, Taggart60 1:07.28

30.30 36.98

STAN SOBarr, Bryce61 1:08.00

30.94 37.06

MLHS SRPatten, Tanner62 1:08.71

31.81 36.90

MPHS SRBoyle, Jayden63 1:09.17

30.56 38.61

HAZ FRTabuntschikow, John64 1:10.10

32.05 38.05

KL FRKartvelishvili, Alex65 1:12.80

32.71 40.09

SEH SOEllis, Ian66 1:12.89

34.21 38.68

SHS M JRConner, Justin67 1:12.95

32.85 40.10

TAH FRWalker, Nolan68 1:14.45

33.75 40.70

SNOH SRScott, Preston69 1:19.89

35.26 44.63

MPHS SOPusateri, Luke70 1:23.28

36.85 46.43

BLHS FRPerdue, Andrew71 1:27.11

36.86 50.25

KAM 10Jackson, Tyler--- X1:05.93

30.43 35.50

GPHS JRRodriguez-Fernandez, Emanuel--- DQ

One hand touch

33.55 44.75

BLHS SRHall, Ethan--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

39.96 54.62

BLHS FRBrummett, Holden--- DQ

Alternating Kick

43.55 1:03.53

SWHS SRHynek, Wyatt--- SCR

SEL FRHudson, Charles--- SCR

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.18 2003$ Sean Sussex

AAA state49.00

AAAA state49.00

AA state50.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAZ SRDang, Ethan1 45.47 AAA

21.65 23.82

MLHS JRWashburn, Zachary2 46.08 AAA

22.11 23.97

O'DEA JRMcGrath, Jack3 48.64 AAA

22.90 25.74

TAH SRAinsworth, Nathan4 48.71 AAA

23.78 24.93

CUR JRMarch, Keegan5 49.06 AA

24.02 25.04

EWHS 12Teplouhov, Anton6 49.14 AA

23.34 25.80

TAH SRStanley, Devin*7 49.20 AA

23.87 25.33

MI 09Shield, Matthew*7 49.20 AA

23.63 25.57

MI 09Liu, Evan9 49.41 AA

23.86 25.55

CUR SRMelin, Joe10 49.45 AA

23.84 25.61

ISSY SOYount, Karl11 49.60 AA

24.22 25.38

MLHS SRBond, Dylan12 49.89 AA

24.34 25.55

EV SRAhrendt, Ethan13 50.24 AA

23.82 26.42
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ANAC SRErickson, Jacob14 50.36 AA

24.10 26.26

MI 12Schaaf, Oliver15 50.38 AA

24.12 26.26

MMHS 12Soetamin, Kodee16 50.46 AA

23.88 26.58

KAM 11Fang, Ryan17 50.50 AA

24.14 26.36

KL JRBryant, Bret18 51.01

24.96 26.05

BAIN FRWenker, Finn19 51.02

24.47 26.55

SNOH JRBoggeri, James20 51.37

24.74 26.63

MPHS SRMeetsma, Ian21 51.47

24.43 27.04

KAM 12Gustafson, Matthew22 51.49

24.90 26.59

CUR JRChavez, Cardin23 51.57

24.46 27.11

O'DEA SOPalacian, Paco24 51.69

24.96 26.73

ISSY JRCho, Ryan25 51.76

24.98 26.78

O'DEA SRSproule, Sam26 51.96

25.23 26.73

EWHS 12Rutz, Andrew27 52.16

24.46 27.70

EWHS 12Inadomi, Niko28 52.18

25.37 26.81

KL SREastwood, Ethan29 52.43

24.93 27.50

SHRCR 10Reed, Diego30 52.67

25.70 26.97

AM SOAbramson, Mitchell31 52.68

25.53 27.15

KR JRMarsolini, Braeden32 52.80

24.74 28.06

KAM 12Park, Martin33 52.90

25.49 27.41

SWHS JRBeres, John34 52.95

25.36 27.59

LSHS 12Collins, McRae35 52.97

25.23 27.74

ISSY FRAaselund, Cameron36 53.11

25.07 28.04

KR JRFox, Ethan37 53.16

25.17 27.99

MLHS SOPatten, Issac38 53.51

25.90 27.61

QUIN FREscure, Rami39 53.61

25.60 28.01

ANAC FRFoote, Peter40 53.68

25.78 27.90

HAZ FRDickman, Griffin41 53.71

25.37 28.34

KR SRGolden, Kevin42 54.00

25.58 28.42

SHS M JRSchwendeman, Joey43 54.02

25.37 28.65

SHRCR 12Lenoue, Isaiah44 54.15

26.02 28.13

KR SRMarcyes, Tyler45 54.28

25.00 29.28

SWHS JRLumbera, Kurt46 54.29

26.06 28.23

LHS SRPham, Phillip47 54.54

25.59 28.95

SHRCR 12Triesch, Joe48 54.81

25.76 29.05

CASC 11Thompson, Miles49 54.87

25.69 29.18

LSHS 11Hardie, Darin50 55.35

26.50 28.85

SWHS SONguyen, Brian51 55.38

25.88 29.50

SNOH JRDonohue, Lucas52 55.65

26.62 29.03

BAIN SRWilliams, Jack53 55.90

26.60 29.30

PEN SRBosselmann, Peter54 56.20

26.32 29.88

KR JRManning, Jared55 56.41

26.95 29.46

TAH JRWong, Matthew56 56.84

26.98 29.86

STAN SRLink, Dylan57 56.88

26.91 29.97

STAN SRGrant, Jake58 57.35

27.31 30.04

LSHS 10Zielasko, Ryder59 57.87

28.18 29.69

MGHS SRWilkes, Kameron60 58.09

27.93 30.16

HAZ SRSargent, Andrew61 58.37

27.28 31.09

GPHS SRGeorge, James62 58.60

28.57 30.03

BAIN SONathan, Gabe63 58.62

27.99 30.63

EV SOStrzelec, Joseph64 58.65

28.37 30.28

STAN SRBlackburn, Hunter65 59.40

28.28 31.12

PEN SOKang, Brian66 59.79

28.68 31.11

EV FRNixon, Isaac*67 1:00.35

29.48 30.87

KR JRRos, Randy*67 1:00.35

28.66 31.69

SHS M SRMartinson, Spencer69 1:00.41

28.82 31.59

SEH SRRingo, Gus70 1:00.52

28.89 31.63

GPHS JRPhilips, Donald71 1:00.60

29.64 30.96

KR JRVakharia, Tanay72 1:00.62

29.34 31.28

CASC 12Huynh, Devin73 1:00.64

29.05 31.59

SEH SRBello, Ahmed74 1:01.10

29.02 32.08

LHS SOBushaw, Gene75 1:01.16

29.42 31.74

SNOH FRDevol, Logan76 1:01.59

29.40 32.19

AM FRTran, Noah77 1:01.67

30.51 31.16

BLHS SRMarkquart, Nate78 1:02.21

28.88 33.33

KR SONakamura, Joshua*79 1:02.66

30.56 32.10

GPHS SRChieriegatti, Nicholas*79 1:02.66

29.71 32.95

QUIN FRWestra, Cody81 1:02.92

29.55 33.37

KR JRRadice, Daniel82 1:02.96

30.74 32.22

KR FRFinlayson, Benjamin83 1:03.65

30.61 33.04

CASC 12Nguyen, Henry84 1:04.15

32.53 31.62

SEH JRShipp, Wyatt85 1:05.01

30.70 34.31

SHS M JRGallagher, Andrew86 1:06.89

30.54 36.35

LHS JRDuong, Binh87 1:07.08

31.02 36.06

KR FRJohnson, Samuel88 1:07.42

32.99 34.43

MGHS FRBarnett, Aiden89 1:08.02

31.96 36.06

KR JRPaz, Nick90 1:08.09

32.24 35.85

MGHS SOWheeler, Lincoln91 1:09.78

33.48 36.30

BLHS SOBennion, Geoff92 1:09.81

33.71 36.10

KR FRMoser, Jonah93 1:11.35

34.11 37.24

ANAC FRHernandez, John94 1:11.69

32.68 39.01

KR FRMolina, Julian95 1:12.42

33.76 38.66

ANAC FRDickison, Jacob96 1:13.87

34.98 38.89
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AM JRAcuna, Jose97 1:14.33

33.99 40.34

KR SOElton, Liam98 1:19.45

37.27 42.18

KL SRRiley, Eric99 1:20.59

35.76 44.83

KRVu, Remy100 1:21.83

36.11 45.72

MPHS SRRuch-Brown, Jakob101 1:43.58

46.02 57.56

KR SRFreutel, Alek--- SCR

BAIN SRDefawe, Thomas--- SCR

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.24 2009$ Bryan Michaels

AAA state4:56.00

AAAA state4:56.00

AA state5:10.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KAM 11Gilszmer, Vlad1 4:36.93 AAA

23.98 27.43 27.5427.84

27.57 28.10 28.50 29.02

28.88 28.07

MI 12Headrick, Jake2 4:39.62 AAA

24.13 26.88 28.4427.83

28.53 28.51 28.89 28.88

29.11 28.42

KAM 11Gilszmer, Slava3 4:45.16 AAA

25.20 27.59 28.5928.22

28.87 29.24 29.37 29.42

29.93 28.73

BAIN SRWenker, Jude4 4:49.57 AAA

25.07 27.88 29.2028.70

29.46 29.84 29.99 30.24

30.05 29.14

MI 09Torke, Joe5 4:51.14 AAA

26.21 28.50 29.3829.74

30.30 30.37 29.57 29.66

29.44 27.97

TAH SRWichelmann, Parker6 4:51.81 AAA

25.28 28.20 29.5128.70

29.75 29.74 30.15 29.97

30.53 29.98

LSHS 9Chesley, Garrett7 4:52.13 AAA

26.88 29.32 29.9729.74

29.97 29.89 29.88 29.69

29.81 26.98

ANAC SROmdal, Beau8 4:53.07 AAA

26.24 29.01 29.9829.48

29.99 30.25 30.13 30.40

28.40 29.19

CUR JRDingess, Matt9 4:54.95 AAA

26.64 29.81 29.7929.97

29.80 29.72 30.17 30.41

30.07 28.57

SNOH JRClarke, Noah10 4:54.98 AAA

26.88 29.98 30.0030.32

30.19 30.30 29.40 29.78

29.69 28.44

SWHS SRReid, Ryan11 4:55.62 AAA

26.80 28.97 30.0529.47

29.98 30.35 30.15 30.45

29.94 29.46

QUIN SRCalloway, Jackson12 5:00.41 AA

27.22 29.37 30.2030.11

30.40 30.55 30.94 31.10

30.82 29.70

CUR SOCosme, Nolan13 5:02.42 AA

26.88 29.84 30.4030.53

30.42 30.84 31.08 31.28

31.11 30.04

ISSY SRHansen, Adam14 5:07.94 AA

26.32 29.16 30.9230.39

31.62 31.82 32.55 31.69

31.76 31.71

O'DEA SOWeber, Owen15 5:08.49 AA

27.80 30.37 31.3531.15

31.60 31.89 32.11 31.74

31.03 29.45

QUIN SOvan der Merwe, Wyatt16 5:08.85 AA

28.11 30.71 31.8131.47

31.86 31.53 31.51 31.01

31.18 29.66

BLHS JRSchlosser, Jacob17 5:14.79

27.69 30.48 31.5131.11

32.06 32.30 32.63 32.59

32.28 32.14

KR JRNelson, Garrett18 5:17.47

28.05 31.58 32.2332.18

32.09 32.23 32.31 32.21

32.70 31.89

SEH FRKim, Paul19 5:25.21

28.55 32.79 33.2032.65

33.51 32.97 33.97 33.88

33.15 30.54

EWHS 9Pallos, Mate'20 5:25.39

28.10 30.90 32.6631.89

33.25 33.83 33.89 34.21

33.98 32.68

EWHS 11Eno, Aiden21 5:25.58

28.49 31.08 32.9432.19

33.49 33.79 34.21 34.23

33.88 31.28

BAIN SOBang- Knudsen, Peter22 5:26.27

28.46 31.60 32.7932.12

32.91 33.67 34.03 34.39

33.92 32.38

KL SRFigaro, Ryan23 5:28.16

27.58 31.40 33.7433.29

34.21 34.53 34.03 34.06

34.29 31.03

GPHS JRCruz, Cody24 5:29.04

28.16 31.31 33.6432.95

34.44 34.10 34.32 33.79

33.73 32.60

ANAC FRMcclintock, Will25 5:31.78

28.99 32.83 33.7133.57

33.54 33.72 34.24 33.96

33.99 33.23

KR JRFarag, Luke26 5:36.68

29.05 32.44 33.5233.41

33.96 35.11 35.09 34.96

35.40 33.74

O'DEA SOWolff, Jack27 5:37.46

29.20 33.20 34.0733.75

34.24 34.71 34.73 35.40

35.06 33.10

SHRCR 10Miner, Andrew28 5:39.37

29.74 33.08 35.2334.35

35.02 34.83 35.04 35.17

35.20 31.71

MLHS FRMoore, Nicholas29 5:40.05

29.28 33.43 34.5534.33

34.47 35.11 35.29 36.13

34.82 32.64

SNOH JRGeslak, Jesse30 5:42.26

30.70 34.61 35.2734.99

34.37 35.13 35.09 35.30

34.61 32.19

SHRCR 12Holland, Maclain31 5:42.42

31.32 34.61 34.6234.11

34.95 35.23 35.52 35.21

35.84 31.01

ISSY SOZhang, Tuan32 5:42.53

27.44 31.96 34.4734.34

35.74 35.91 36.56 35.63

36.35 34.13

MGHS SOChristensen, Andrew33 5:48.88

29.01 33.35 35.6634.85

36.13 36.21 36.28 36.97

36.57 33.85

GPHS SRMaley, Jack34 5:49.03

30.52 33.53 35.4035.46

36.57 36.11 36.14 36.57

36.24 32.49

LHS SOCarlisle, Andrew35 5:49.12

31.70 33.96 35.9134.76

36.07 35.81 35.77 35.57

35.08 34.49

LHS SRJones, Lucas36 5:49.90

30.17 33.81 36.4235.35

36.31 35.73 36.23 36.03

36.37 33.48

RAL 10Worel, Hunter37 5:51.01

28.81 32.55 35.7534.94

35.90 36.22 36.98 37.06

37.76 35.04
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SWHS SOBrown, Spencer38 5:58.29

30.31 34.36 37.0236.04

37.03 37.58 37.24 37.04

36.65 35.02

SHS M JRPoore, Conner39 6:00.55

33.04 35.96 36.7836.82

37.65 37.12 36.76 36.63

35.96 33.83

HAZ SRWhiteaker, Brody40 6:04.43

30.46 34.07 36.5634.95

36.48 37.34 38.83 39.58

39.12 37.04

IKE 11Xiao, Colin41 6:05.40

32.22 35.56 38.5037.39

38.18 38.76 38.01 38.87

34.68 33.23

MLHS SRPatten, Tanner42 6:07.46

32.36 35.27 37.3937.73

37.68 37.68 37.77 38.40

37.20 35.98

LSHS 12Griffin, Bailey43 6:09.63

31.18 35.31 37.5837.01

38.33 36.85 38.50 39.56

38.44 36.87

BLHS FRMullin, Zach44 6:10.22

30.69 34.10 37.8837.29

39.25 38.63 37.85 39.35

38.42 36.76

MMHS 10Butler, Joshua45 6:10.40

32.74 35.96 37.9136.35

36.87 38.80 38.69 39.31

37.71 36.06

PEN SRZusy, Robert46 6:16.41

31.48 36.30 38.1837.43

39.91 38.97 38.82 39.22

39.06 37.04

TAH SOOrdinario, Braeden47 6:16.76

33.40 36.33 38.4837.55

38.63 39.12 39.17 40.33

38.79 34.96

SEH SOAuld, Kellen48 6:16.83

33.24 37.01 39.0237.77

38.85 38.51 38.89 38.09

38.61 36.84

STAN SRJohnson, Tycen49 6:20.77

32.48 35.77 38.2237.52

39.32 39.88 40.89 40.37

39.27 37.05

LSHS 9Marlatt, Laird50 6:21.48

31.71 37.46 39.2138.44

38.64 38.88 40.13 39.98

40.60 36.43

SHS M SRRaecker, Niklas51 6:26.05

31.30 36.31 40.1637.49

40.57 40.09 39.92 41.54

40.41 38.26

IKE 11Buegge, Nathanael52 6:28.27

34.97 38.50 41.1140.20

40.82 40.62 40.80 39.19

37.55 34.51

EV SOStamm, Paul53 6:30.67

32.95 37.38 39.2738.72

40.12 40.80 41.08 40.70

41.02 38.63

PEN SOO'Keefe, Nicholas54 6:37.63

30.24 38.15 41.4540.64

42.38 43.47 41.38 41.51

41.06 37.35

HAZ SRDeChenne, Colin55 6:38.93

32.96 37.15 40.1537.54

40.70 41.19 42.22 42.83

42.11 42.08

BLHS FRSmith, Josh56 6:59.03

34.31 39.56 42.6241.83

43.10 43.71 44.03 44.42

44.63 40.82

STAN SOWeseman, Ben57 7:16.60

32.50 38.24 44.5443.65

46.10 46.75 46.30 47.25

47.29 43.98

AM JRXu, Kevin58 7:31.82

35.35 41.50 46.3343.71

48.50 48.51 49.92 48.88

48.57 40.55

TAH SRKrier, Piper--- SCR

PEN SOWiltbank, Carter--- SCR

KL JRLingo, Andrew--- SCR

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:25.46 2013$ Omaha Creighton Prep

J Molacek, S Tate, R Tate, C Deras

AAAA state1:31.00

AAA state1:32.00

AA state1:36.20

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATAH1 1:28.45 AAAA

Wichelmann, Parker SR Hammerstrom, Lars SO

Stanley, Devin SR Ainsworth, Nathan SR

21.99 23.03 21.2022.23

AMI2 1:28.94 AAAA

Liu, Evan 09 Ralston, Collin 11

Shield, Matthew 09 Headrick, Jake 12

22.75 21.90 21.9922.30

ACUR3 1:29.90 AAAA

Linossi, Lapo SR Chavez, Cardin JR

March, Keegan JR Keough, Patrick SO

22.67 23.37 21.0622.80

ASHRCR4 1:30.72 AAAA

Harness, Andrew 11 Jacobs, Simon 11

Clowers, Caden 12 Kelley, Gavin 11

22.46 22.00 22.8923.37

ALSHS5 1:30.93 AAAA

Flores, Alejandro 12 Fleischmann, Nathan 11

Chesley, Garrett 9 Collins, McRae 12

22.18 23.24 22.4223.09

AISSY6 1:30.99 AAAA

Yount, Karl SO Leu, Christopher SR

Cho, Ryan JR Githens, Jack SR

22.53 22.92 22.7022.84

BMI7 1:31.59 AAA

Schaaf, Oliver 12 Ralston, Emmett 09

Gao, Daniel 11 Petersen, Brandon 10

23.38 23.84 22.5121.86

AKL8 1:31.76 AAA

Eastwood, Ethan SR Figaro, Ryan SR

Bryant, Bret JR Taylor, Jaden JR

23.16 23.11 22.7822.71

AO'DEA9 1:31.79 AAA

Palacian, Paco SO Sproule, Sam SR

Smith, Lucas SR Hayes, Nathan SR

23.82 23.30 21.3623.31

AKAM10 1:31.91 AAA

Park, Brian 12 Holod, Oliver 10

Fang, Ryan 11 Ugrin, Jase 11

22.82 22.96 23.1023.03

AMLHS11 1:32.87 AA

Bond, Dylan SR Patten, Issac SO

Jorgensen, Ryan JR Washburn, Zachary JR

22.92 24.52 21.1624.27

AANAC12 1:33.60 AA

Hoxie, Jacob SR Omdal, Beau SR

Masten, Noah JR Erickson, Jacob SR

23.51 23.39 22.7423.96

CMI13 1:33.99 AA

Shoop, Jack Novak, John 11

Kwan, Vincent 11 Torke, Joe 09

23.69 23.57 23.0523.68

AKR14 1:34.09 AA

Marsolini, Braeden JR Golden, Kevin SR

Marcyes, Tyler SR Midrigan, Marc JR

23.46 23.82 22.7924.02

AQUIN15 1:34.19 AA

Calloway, Jackson SR Escure, Rami FR

van der Merwe, Wyatt SO Calloway, Trenten FR

23.99 23.91 22.1524.14

AEWHS16 1:34.91 AA

Pallos, Mate' 9 Kim, Jonghyun 11

Inadomi, Niko 12 Rutz, Andrew 12

23.81 25.26 23.3322.51

ABAIN17 1:34.97 AA

Wenker, Finn FR Longridge, Ian FR

McDevitt, Colin FR Cohen, Ben SR

23.94 23.70 23.4923.84
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ASNOH18 1:35.38 AA

Boggeri, James JR Schwartzmiller, Dylan SO

Donohue, Lucas JR Clarke, Noah JR

22.75 24.34 23.1325.16

BSHRCR19 1:36.03 AA

Neils, Sean 09 Birgfeld, Cade 10

Lenoue, Isaiah 12 Triesch, Joe 12

24.26 23.34 24.1024.33

BISSY20 1:36.65

Aaselund, Cameron FR Ko, Tyler FR

Sun, Joshua SR Zhang, Tuan SO

24.34 24.08 24.1624.07

BKAM21 1:37.01

Cunningham, Shay 12 Park, Martin 12

Lee, Chad 11 Gustafson, Matthew 12

24.87 24.45 23.7523.94

BCUR22 1:37.98

Chubb, Ben SR Ling, Ryan SR

Lundgren, Nick SR Tice, Ethan JR

24.17 23.85 25.1624.80

BKR23 1:38.39

Manning, Jared JR Farag, Luke JR

Celebrado, Zac JR Nelson, Garrett JR

25.03 25.22 23.8624.28

APEN24 1:38.56

Cizin, John SR Conklin, Conner JR

Giesy, Tanner JR Hobbs, Hunter FR

25.79 24.73 23.1024.94

ALHS25 1:38.95

Lui, Ryan SR Childs, Ethan JR

Pham, Phillip SR Fedchyk, Eduard JR

24.80 24.68 25.1924.28

ASHS M26 1:39.07

Ford, Gabe JR Tomsic, Dylan SO

Hilliard, Max JR Schwendeman, Joey JR

25.82 25.42 24.6023.23

BBAIN27 1:39.34

Bang- Knudsen, Peter SO Stewart, Curts FR

Bang-Knudsen, William FR Bell, Mitchell

24.98 25.11 24.5424.71

BEWHS28 1:39.47

McAfee, Colin 11 Rahbarrad, Arman 10

Kotwis, Zack 10 Eno, Aiden 11

24.84 24.91 24.6125.11

AMMHS29 1:39.76

Pospichal, Ryan 12 Soetamin, Rudi 10

Blain, Mason 12 Soetamin, Kodee 12

24.77 25.42 22.2527.32

AHAZ30 1:39.90

Sargent, Andrew SR Wong, Aidan JR

Lagasse, Gedeon JR Dickman, Griffin FR

25.88 25.00 23.9325.09

ASWHS31 1:40.70

Beres, John JR Lumbera, Kurt JR

Nguyen, Nathan SR Hynek, Wyatt SR

24.88 24.86 25.2325.73

CCUR32 1:41.27

McCune, Julian FR Funches, Sam FR

Klein, Nicholas JR Choi, Jabez SR

26.25 24.87 25.5524.60

AEV33 1:41.49

Raynor, Chris SO Stamm, Paul SO

Strzelec, Joseph SO Ahrendt, Ethan SR

24.81 27.31 23.7325.64

BTAH34 1:41.76

Conley, Shane JR Harris, Nathaniel SR

Wong, Matthew JR Midrigan, Alessio JR

25.94 26.06 24.0825.68

AGPHS35 1:42.73

Grubb, Kyle JR Maley, Jack SR

George, James SR Cruz, Cody JR

25.15 26.68 25.3925.51

BSWHS36 1:43.53

Mitiku, Abel FR Mueller, Lake SO

Elder, Brian SR Cunningham, Ethan FR

25.99 25.51 25.5926.44

CKR37 1:43.66

Munoz, Ryland SO Ros, Randy JR

Tom, Trevor FR Reyhons, Jack FR

26.05 26.80 25.5725.24

CBAIN38 1:43.92

Nathan, Gabe SO Miller, Alex SO

Weibel, Guy JR Williams, Jack SR

26.91 26.88 24.8225.31

CISSY39 1:44.01

Bussey, Adam SR Thompson, Trevor SR

Yamabe, Kyle SR Herd, John SR

27.07 26.17 25.7125.06

AAM40 1:44.03

Shelton, Kirk SO Tran, Noah FR

Evans, Kainoa SR Abramson, Mitchell SO

26.88 26.82 24.5725.76

BLSHS41 1:44.07

Espinoza, Troy 12 Brust, Tate 12

Trout, DJ 10 Haack, Joel 10

25.63 25.62 27.3925.43

ASTAN42 1:44.08

Link, Dylan SR Mailho, Lucien SR

Blackburn, Hunter SR Barr, Bryce SO

25.83 26.76 25.3826.11

CKAM43 1:45.48

Baez, Giovanni 9 Hong, Martin 11

Durocher, Zach 11 Sanders, Christopher 11

25.48 26.19 26.7627.05

CSWHS44 1:45.85

Lomax, Karsten SR Cunningham, Stephen SR

Brown, Spencer SO Reiman, Oliver SR

26.90 27.10 26.0025.85

CSHRCR45 1:45.86

Franklin, Ian 09 Oliver, Drew FR

Davis, George 10 Miner, Andrew 10

26.90 24.59 26.2628.11

BANAC46 1:46.39

Foote, Peter FR Ocampo, Joshua JR

Harris, Thomas FR Nichols, Cooper JR

25.31 26.88 27.4926.71

BLHS47 1:46.86

Bushaw, Gene SO Bui, Alex SO

Nguyen, Benson JR Seid, CJ SO

27.71 26.36 25.3427.45

ASEH48 1:47.19

Bello, Ahmed SR Ellis, Ian SO

Grambo, Josh JR Gaston, Lucas SO

26.00 27.22 27.8526.12

CTAH49 1:47.35

Miner, Alex SO Sullivan, Jackson JR

Simpson, Chandlor SO Ordinario, Braeden SO

28.14 27.71 25.7925.71

AMGHS50 1:47.79

Brown, Hunter SR Barnett, Aiden FR

Christensen, Andrew SO Wilkes, Kameron SR

25.48 29.94 26.2926.08

BMLHS51 1:48.73

Moore, Nicholas FR Thompson, Matthew SR

McKean, Ashton FR Patten, Tanner SR

27.06 27.35 27.8226.50

BHAZ52 1:48.89

Tabuntschikow, John FR Le, Anthony SO

Panh, Shawn JR Wong, Brandon SO

27.30 26.91 26.5228.16

ABLHS53 1:49.46

Damp, Connor JR Dibble, Cayan SR

Budinich, Jack SR Salazar, Victor JR

26.50 26.39 26.6229.95

DKR54 1:49.75

Pettibone, Ryan SO Nakamura, Joshua SO

Radice, Daniel JR Vakharia, Tanay JR

27.18 28.11 27.4427.02

BEV55 1:49.79

Simmons, Connor SO Wells-Edwards, Rhys SR

Nixon, Isaac FR Olson, Derek FR

27.37 28.06 27.2327.13

BKL56 1:49.99

Bailey, Nelson SR Pedeferri, Colby JR

Taisey, Jaxon JR Kartvelishvili, Alex FR

25.74 27.28 28.8128.16

CLSHS57 1:51.99

Nguyen, Dan 12 Levien, Demitri 10

Lewis, Bryce 12 Flinn, Aidan 11

27.67 26.98 29.3328.01

BSTAN58 1:52.34

Smith, Isaac SO Lewman, Matt SR

Hering, Boaz FR Carter, Aidan JR

29.95 26.12 27.6528.62

BSHS M59 1:53.05

Ford, Jacob FR Rodriguez, Juan Miguel SR

Holmes, Tylan SO Conner, Justin JR

27.81 31.86 26.7926.59
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(#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACASC60 1:53.55

Nguyen, Henry 12 Alejandre, Jose 09

White, Max 11 Lopez, Jonathan 11

29.07 29.82 25.8428.82

BPEN61 1:54.77

Timmons, Jack SO Adam, Jacob SO

O'Keefe, Nicholas SO Santana, Ian JR

29.97 30.07 26.7727.96

DKAM62 1:55.24

Vu, Anthony Ross, Eddie

Maramis, Joshua Quinn, Ryan 11

31.42 27.89 24.9630.97

CANAC63 1:56.29

Hardesty, Sam SR Hernandez, John FR

Dyer, Sean FR Arrington, Spencer SR

28.11 32.22 28.8327.13

CLHS64 1:57.19

Hooper, Bailey JR Duong, Binh JR

Phan, Khoi JR Jones, Lucas SR

30.98 28.83 27.3630.02

EKR65 1:57.47

Balanay, James SO Johnson, Samuel FR

Paz, Nick JR Finlayson, Benjamin FR

28.54 29.53 28.9630.44

BBLHS66 1:57.65

Markquart, Nate SR Bennion, Geoff SO

Smith, Josh FR Mullin, Zach FR

26.84 30.65 27.4632.70

BSNOH67 1:59.34

Geslak, Jesse JR Dalpiaz, Ben JR

Scott, Preston SR Kisela, John SR

28.12 29.02 31.6230.58

BSEH68 2:00.38

Auld, Kellen SO Mitchell, Liam JR

Shipp, Wyatt JR Hoffer, David SO

31.61 29.87 29.4729.43

BAM69 2:01.61

Acuna, Jose JR Herold, Zach JR

Locke, Steven FR Woodyatt, Carter FR

33.22 29.46 31.1427.79

CPEN70 2:01.83

Auston, Mason FR Vaamonde Couto, Marcos JR

Wagner, Logan FR Sexton, Christopher SR

30.57 27.87 31.0132.38

BCASC71 2:02.88

Hezkial, Theodor 11 Nganga, Anthony 12

Le, Rolando 11 Al-Yunisi, Hussein 12

28.22 29.78 33.0931.79

BGPHS72 2:06.76

Chieriegatti, Nicholas SR Cole, Easton FR

Philips, Donald JR Rodriguez-Fernandez, Emanuel JR

27.65 44.60 26.6827.83

DANAC73 2:11.49

Edge, Henry SO Gudmundson, Chasm

Briefer, Isaac FR Betts, Derek FR

32.47 29.69 36.4932.84

CBLHS74 2:15.39

Brummett, Holden FR Hall, Ethan SR

Reynolds, Kellen FR Welfringer, Sawyer FR

32.41 33.26 32.5237.20

AMPHS75 2:21.26

Ruch-Brown, Jakob SR Faulkner, Kevin JR

Cross, Cohen SO Thorp, Cole SR

45.12 32.17 32.0831.89

BMGHS76 2:23.03

Chadd, Cason FR Diaz, Edry SO

Repayo, Leejan FR Stewart, Joe SO

35.48 33.69 36.4637.40

CSTAN77 2:35.89

Uhrich, Thor FR Randall, Tucker FR

Schmidt, RJ FR Munro, Connor FR

38.36 49.28 33.9934.26

CEWHS--- X1:49.85

Colony, Kell 11 Morales, John 9

Colebank, Slate Khan, Omar 11

29.14 25.97 26.3328.41

CSHS M--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Ulloa, Juan SR Schafer, Riley FR

Wike, Ryan SR Mackay, Austin JR

28.40 41.29 37.2231.47

CSNOH--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: No touch on turn - free

Cooley, Thomas FR Kuna, Jack SR

Martez, Christian FR McConnell-Marticio, Gauge FR

29.85 51.01 35.5634.67

CCASC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Hilal, Nye Atkinson, Duncan 12

Ram, Keegan 11 Johnson, Jett 10

40.51 29.74 32.0133.23

BO'DEA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: No touch on turn - free

Kuiper, Josh JR Schutte, Aidan SO

Ahearn, Sean SO Saxton, Jasper SR

24.17 23.48 24.8224.32

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.95 2018$ Kyle Millis

AAAA state54.50

AAA state54.60

AA state58.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KAM 11Gilszmer, Vlad1 51.01 AAAA

24.43 26.58

MI 12Schwartz, Ethan2 53.58 AAAA

26.01 27.57

ISSY JRCrewe, Weston3 53.76 AAAA

25.74 28.02

BAIN JRLipton, Ian4 54.21 AAAA

26.52 27.69

PEN FRHobbs, Hunter5 55.50 AA

26.83 28.67

O'DEA SRLeary-Bignayan, Zachariah6 56.10 AA

27.64 28.46

KAM 10Holod, Oliver7 56.21 AA

27.72 28.49

MI 09Williamson, Matt8 56.42 AA

27.38 29.04

EWHS 11Plum, Jeff9 57.13 AA

26.91 30.22

SHRCR 11Kelley, Gavin10 58.15 AA

28.14 30.01

SHRCR 11Yuyama, Caetano*11 58.72

28.24 30.48

KAM 12Cunningham, Shay*11 58.72

28.85 29.87

ANAC SOHorr, Ryan13 58.92

29.07 29.85

ISSY SRSun, Joshua14 59.05

28.93 30.12

LSHS 11Howard, Ben15 59.56

28.66 30.90

KR JRFox, Ethan16 59.62

28.82 30.80

O'DEA SOBetenson, Connor17 59.64

29.09 30.55

HAZ SRBrunings, Justin18 1:00.04

29.54 30.50

TAH JRNatwick, Colton19 1:00.57

29.56 31.01

ISSY FRKo, Tyler20 1:00.62

29.03 31.59

CUR FRLee, Eungeol21 1:00.89

29.59 31.30

ANAC SONiessner, Ethan*22 1:00.93

29.39 31.54

MI 10Chechitelli, Chris*22 1:00.93

29.83 31.10

ANAC FRMcclintock, Will24 1:01.07

29.72 31.35

EV SORaynor, Chris25 1:01.14

29.59 31.55

KAM 11Coate, Michael26 1:01.23

30.08 31.15

SNOH SOSchwartzmiller, Dylan27 1:01.27

29.65 31.62

EWHS 10Kotwis, Zack28 1:02.00

30.28 31.72

CUR SRFeyedelem, Kody29 1:02.22

30.03 32.19

GPHS SRErickson, Taylor30 1:02.45

29.63 32.82

MLHS JRLindberg, Cole31 1:02.56

29.88 32.68

MMHS 10Soetamin, Rudi32 1:02.63

29.54 33.09

HAZ SRBrunson, Andrew33 1:02.78

30.02 32.76
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Results - 2020 Kentridge Invitational
(#10  Men 100 Yard Back)

SHRCR 09Zeng, Jiahao34 1:03.08

30.96 32.12

IKE 11Stewart, Tyke35 1:03.13

31.30 31.83

TAH JROlson, Andy36 1:03.14

30.76 32.38

CUR FRMcCune, Julian37 1:03.21

30.75 32.46

MLHS SOPatten, Issac38 1:03.24

30.86 32.38

BAIN FRBang-Knudsen, William39 1:03.69

30.84 32.85

SWHS SOChan, Dawson40 1:04.20

30.96 33.24

SWHS SONguyen, Brian41 1:04.27

30.41 33.86

SNOH JRHall, Cooper42 1:04.79

30.82 33.97

SWHS JRSanders, Seaton43 1:05.21

30.90 34.31

AM SREvans, Kainoa44 1:05.31

31.47 33.84

PEN SOMessersmith, Taggart45 1:06.37

32.53 33.84

EWHS 11McAfee, Colin46 1:06.90

32.84 34.06

STAN SRGrant, Jake47 1:07.33

31.87 35.46

SHS M JRFord, Gabe48 1:07.60

32.98 34.62

BAIN JRWeibel, Guy*49 1:07.74

32.81 34.93

KR SOMunoz, Ryland*49 1:07.74

32.96 34.78

MMHS 12Blain, Mason51 1:08.11

32.54 35.57

LSHS 11Zurel, Caiden52 1:08.25

33.75 34.50

PEN SRNesbit, Matt53 1:08.37

32.90 35.47

KR JRVakharia, Tanay54 1:08.61

33.72 34.89

MGHS SRBrown, Hunter55 1:08.67

32.81 35.86

LHS SOCarlisle, Andrew56 1:09.01

34.05 34.96

STAN JRHaskin, Nehemiah57 1:09.07

34.24 34.83

GPHS JRBlume, Evan58 1:09.15

34.02 35.13

LSHS 11Santori, Christian59 1:09.95

33.87 36.08

SHS M SOTomsic, Dylan60 1:10.12

34.24 35.88

AM SOShelton, Kirk61 1:11.01

34.28 36.73

O'DEA JRJackson, Sean62 1:12.15

34.72 37.43

MMHS 9Stanton, Kyle63 1:13.23

35.29 37.94

HAZ SRNoyola, Alex64 1:13.73

35.47 38.26

BLHS SRRupp, Payden65 1:14.67

36.39 38.28

MLHS JRSmith, Evan66 1:15.22

36.87 38.35

STAN JRCarter, Aidan67 1:15.74

35.53 40.21

AM FRTran, Noah68 1:15.90

36.90 39.00

CASC 11Marrs, Jacob69 1:16.15

36.73 39.42

LHS SOClair, Michael70 1:16.35

36.71 39.64

BLHS FRWelfringer, Sawyer71 1:17.29

36.42 40.87

IKE 10Hernandez, Dan72 1:17.46

37.75 39.71

EV FRWalsh, Ryan73 1:17.58

38.79 38.79

KL FRMatlick, Nolan74 1:18.00

36.86 41.14

MPHS SRAnderson, Jose75 1:18.64

36.81 41.83

SNOH SRScott, Preston76 1:18.97

37.79 41.18

TAH FRConley, Ben77 1:21.29

39.94 41.35

EV JRShambro, Zachary78 1:21.98

39.63 42.35

MPHS FRBowling, Gabe79 1:22.61

39.43 43.18

KR SOBerquist, Joseph80 1:23.07

39.68 43.39

CASC 12Atkinson, Duncan81 1:27.38

42.24 45.14

BLHS FRBennion, Josh82 1:40.51

47.10 53.41

MPHS SRRuch-Brown, Jakob83 2:03.80

58.51 1:05.29

IKE 12Magalei, Logan--- DQ

No touch at turn

32.72 32.92

KAM 9Kameda, Yuji--- SCR

HAZ SOZwirko, Mateusz--- SCR

BAIN JRShields, Luke--- SCR

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 54.35 2019$ Kevin Houseman

AAAA state1:00.70

AAA state1:01.30

AA state1:04.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSHS 12Flores, Alejandro1 57.02 AAAA

27.10 29.92

EAST JRVanderSluis, Evan2 57.69 AAAA

27.05 30.64

MI 11Ralston, Collin3 57.99 AAAA

27.18 30.81

BAIN SRWitty, Andrew4 58.66 AAAA

27.34 31.32

ANAC SRHoxie, Jacob5 59.90 AAAA

27.90 32.00

MI 09Ralston, Emmett6 59.98 AAAA

28.33 31.65

ISSY JRHarig, Christopher7 1:00.98 AAA

28.65 32.33

SHRCR 11Harness, Andrew*8 1:01.26 AAA

29.02 32.24

O'DEA SRHayes, Nathan*8 1:01.26 AAA

28.69 32.57

ISSY JRPungan, Luca*8 1:01.26 AAA

28.81 32.45

SHRCR 11Jacobs, Simon11 1:01.55 AA

29.16 32.39

BAIN JRStewart, Tyler12 1:01.66 AA

28.87 32.79

EWHS 12Wang, Yuteng13 1:02.68 AA

29.21 33.47

O'DEA SOSchutte, Aidan14 1:02.72 AA

29.18 33.54

ISSY SOZablocki, Owen15 1:02.96 AA

29.26 33.70

O'DEA SRFynaardt, Nick16 1:03.10 AA

29.99 33.11

TAH SRHong, Leon17 1:03.31 AA

29.44 33.87

CUR SRLing, Ryan18 1:03.46 AA

29.63 33.83

KAM 11Viray, Michael*19 1:04.34 AA

30.17 34.17

LHS SRTran, Henry*19 1:04.34 AA

29.94 34.40

LSHS 11Fleischmann, Nathan21 1:04.48 AA

30.52 33.96

KAM 12Luong, Jared22 1:04.56

30.61 33.95

CUR SOSerafimovici, Maxim23 1:05.21

30.87 34.34

LHS JRChilds, Ethan24 1:05.52

30.35 35.17

MI 12Kim, Kyu Bin25 1:05.68

30.22 35.46
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(#11  Men 100 Yard Breast)

BAIN FRWitty, Thomas26 1:05.95

31.04 34.91

BAIN FRLongridge, Ian27 1:06.80

31.17 35.63

CUR SRChubb, Ben28 1:06.95

30.87 36.08

KL JRTaylor, Jaden29 1:07.16

31.69 35.47

GPHS FRTong, Shouei30 1:07.31

31.95 35.36

MMHS 12Pospichal, Ryan31 1:07.67

31.90 35.77

TAH SOHammerstrom, Lars32 1:08.00

31.92 36.08

KAM 9Wang, Lawrence33 1:08.03

32.09 35.94

SWHS SRNguyen, Nathan34 1:08.16

31.63 36.53

GPHS SOLisenby, Keegan35 1:08.23

30.78 37.45

SHS M JRSchwendeman, Joey36 1:09.34

31.67 37.67

KR JRMidrigan, Marc37 1:09.38

31.53 37.85

LSHS 11Hardie, Darin38 1:09.53

32.15 37.38

GPHS JRGrubb, Kyle39 1:09.61

33.05 36.56

QUIN FREscure, Rami40 1:09.73

32.26 37.47

SEH SONyman, Leo41 1:10.33

33.99 36.34

TAH JRMidrigan, Alessio42 1:10.66

32.69 37.97

PEN JRConklin, Conner43 1:11.30

34.13 37.17

LHS SRLui, Ryan44 1:11.42

33.73 37.69

KR SOPettibone, Ryan45 1:11.90

33.62 38.28

HAZ JRPanh, Shawn46 1:12.36

33.54 38.82

SHRCR 10Davis, George47 1:12.52

33.62 38.90

STAN SRJohnson, Tycen48 1:12.92

33.85 39.07

PEN SRZusy, Robert49 1:13.13

34.14 38.99

CASC 12Huynh, Devin50 1:13.15

33.52 39.63

LSHS 11Westendorf, Oscar51 1:13.33

34.85 38.48

SEL JRStrand, Michael52 1:13.98

34.70 39.28

KR FRTom, Trevor53 1:14.05

34.44 39.61

MLHS SOWiseman, Ian54 1:14.62

34.92 39.70

EWHS 10Rahbarrad, Arman55 1:15.27

35.72 39.55

PEN JRSantana, Ian56 1:16.15

35.29 40.86

SNOH JRErickson, Henry57 1:16.33

35.74 40.59

SHS M JRFord, Gabe58 1:16.36

34.61 41.75

SWHS SRElder, Brian59 1:17.27

35.42 41.85

MLHS FRMcKean, Ashton60 1:17.50

36.17 41.33

HAZ JRLagasse, Gedeon61 1:17.89

36.15 41.74

IKE 11Parker, Brysen62 1:18.09

36.15 41.94

SEH JRShipp, Wyatt63 1:18.12

36.72 41.40

TAH JRSullivan, Jackson64 1:18.25

36.77 41.48

STAN SRLewman, Matt65 1:18.34

37.14 41.20

AM FRLocke, Steven66 1:18.37

36.74 41.63

MMHS 10Butler, Joshua67 1:19.31

37.53 41.78

EV SRWells-Edwards, Rhys68 1:19.33

37.53 41.80

SEH SOGaston, Lucas69 1:19.82

37.65 42.17

MPHS SOPusateri, Luke70 1:19.88

36.96 42.92

HAZ SOLam, Christopher71 1:20.03

36.79 43.24

EWHS 11Colony, Kell72 1:20.29

36.88 43.41

ANAC SRArrington, Spencer73 1:21.52

38.51 43.01

SNOH FRDevol, Logan74 1:21.60

38.33 43.27

STAN SRMailho, Lucien75 1:21.65

38.47 43.18

MPHS SRBoyle, Jayden76 1:22.51

37.34 45.17

KR SOBalanay, James77 1:23.65

38.19 45.46

SNOH JRDalpiaz, Ben78 1:24.71

39.64 45.07

QUIN FRWestra, Cody79 1:24.78

38.55 46.23

KL JRTaisey, Jaxon80 1:25.55

38.13 47.42

ANAC FRArrington, Joseph81 1:26.55

39.34 47.21

AM FRWoodyatt, Carter82 1:27.20

40.44 46.76

SEL SOCavanaugh, Reilly83 1:27.59

40.05 47.54

BLHS JRDamp, Connor84 1:27.96

40.43 47.53

CASC 11Hezkial, Theodor85 1:28.05

41.11 46.94

MPHS SRThorp, Cole86 1:31.10

40.92 50.18

KAM 11Durocher, Zach--- X1:10.22

33.05 37.17

BLHS SRDibble, Cayan--- DQ

Alternating Kick

36.56 42.57

KL FRCerenzie, Justin--- DQ

Alternating Kick

40.87 49.24

MLHS SOPack, Kade--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

36.11 41.08

HAZ SRBrunings, Justin--- SCR

BAIN FRMcDevitt, Colin--- SCR

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:07.61 2019$ Bainbridge Swim & Dive

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAAA state3:21.50

AAA state3:24.00

AA state3:34.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKAM1 3:09.80 AAAA

Fang, Max 12 Fang, Ryan 11

Gilszmer, Slava 11 Gilszmer, Vlad 11

22.56 46.76 49.0223.29

22.35 47.92 21.61 46.10

ABAIN2 3:12.69 AAAA

Lipton, Ian JR Stewart, Tyler JR

Witty, Andrew SR Wenker, Jude SR

23.79 49.34 49.5223.38

22.71 48.21 21.69 45.62

AMI3 3:13.14 AAAA

Headrick, Jake 12 Schwartz, Ethan 12

Watson, Kieran 11 Liu, Evan 09

23.55 49.49 47.3622.29

22.49 47.40 23.02 48.89

ACUR4 3:15.85 AAAA

March, Keegan JR Dingess, Matt JR

Melin, Joe SR Keough, Patrick SO

23.72 48.90 50.8923.73

23.20 49.50 22.13 46.56
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(#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AO'DEA5 3:16.44 AAAA

McGrath, Jack JR Palacian, Paco SO

Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah SRHayes, Nathan SR

24.11 50.15 51.7325.00

22.39 47.18 21.93 47.38

AISSY6 3:18.59 AAAA

Yount, Karl SO Crewe, Weston JR

Hansen, Adam SR Harig, Christopher JR

24.12 49.61 49.2823.01

24.49 51.32 23.10 48.38

BMI7 3:22.74 AAA

Schaaf, Oliver 12 Williamson, Matt 09

Gao, Daniel 11 Torke, Joe 09

24.72 51.12 51.3124.36

24.01 49.49 24.38 50.82

AEWHS8 3:25.92 AA

Wang, Yuteng 12 Plum, Jeff 11

Teplouhov, Anton 12 Inadomi, Niko 12

24.32 51.38 53.2824.91

16.11 52.37 23.22 48.89

BISSY9 3:26.42 AA

Aaselund, Cameron FR Pungan, Luca JR

Zablocki, Owen SO Cho, Ryan JR

24.62 52.26 52.8224.44

23.97 50.16 24.15 51.18

BKAM10 3:28.18 AA

Viray, Michael 11 Ugrin, Jase 11

Holod, Oliver 10 Gustafson, Matthew 12

24.83 53.07 52.3924.58

23.76 51.23 24.84 51.49

AHAZ11 3:28.22 AA

Dickman, Griffin FR Brunings, Justin SR

Brunson, Andrew SR Dang, Ethan SR

25.98 54.30 53.8325.08

26.04 54.97 15.25 45.12

BBAIN12 3:29.61 AA

McDevitt, Colin FR Bang-Knudsen, William FR

Longridge, Ian FR

24.22 50.61 55.4326.13

24.28 51.13 25.30 52.44

ASHRCR13 3:31.67 AA

Clowers, Caden 12 Birgfeld, Cade 10

Hallgrimson, Erik 12 Reed, Diego 10

27.22 56.20 53.4426.21

23.92 51.49 24.23 50.54

BO'DEA14 3:31.82 AA

Wolff, Jack SO Weber, Owen SO

Betenson, Connor SO Fynaardt, Nick SR

25.78 54.57 53.2425.45

24.75 51.86 25.30 52.15

CKAM15 3:32.68 AA

Luong, Jared 12 Park, Martin 12

Cunningham, Shay 12 Gillette, Justin 12

25.54 53.16 53.7825.69

25.36 54.46 24.41 51.28

ALHS16 3:32.90 AA

Knittle, Hayden FR Pham, Phillip SR

Tran, Henry SR Donahue, Connor SR

25.00 53.25 53.9225.07

25.90 54.95 23.81 50.78

AQUIN17 3:33.13 AA

Calloway, Jackson SR van der Merwe, Wyatt SO

Escure, Rami FR Calloway, Trenten FR

25.48 52.58 55.8226.37

25.43 54.25 24.37 50.48

AGPHS18 3:33.93 AA

Cermak, Zach SR Cruz, Cody JR

Erickson, Taylor SR Lisenby, Keegan SO

22.98 47.91 54.5425.77

26.09 54.88 26.74 56.60

CMI19 3:34.03

Shoop, Jack Vacca, Maxwell 11

Kwan, Vincent 11 Chechitelli, Chris 10

26.11 54.15 54.6225.82

25.09 52.13 24.79 53.13

AKR20 3:34.14

Farag, Luke JR Nelson, Garrett JR

Fox, Ethan JR Celebrado, Zac JR

27.06 56.88 52.2925.25

24.42 52.02 25.02 52.95

ASNOH21 3:34.53

Clarke, Noah JR Donohue, Lucas JR

Schwartzmiller, Dylan SO Boggeri, James JR

24.65 52.27 57.3627.41

25.72 53.81 23.97 51.09

AKL22 3:35.24

Figaro, Ryan SR Bryant, Bret JR

Bailey, Nelson SR Eastwood, Ethan SR

24.68 51.58 1:00.0427.24

24.91 51.52 24.74 52.10

BEWHS23 3:36.64

Kotwis, Zack 10 McAfee, Colin 11

Eno, Aiden 11 Rutz, Andrew 12

26.55 54.36 53.0324.96

26.08 55.77 25.63 53.48

CISSY24 3:37.30

Githens, Jack SR Auffant, Daniel FR

Lee, Kyle SR Zhang, Tuan SO

24.78 53.73 57.9327.27

25.45 52.60 25.61 53.04

AANAC25 3:37.97

Foote, Peter FR Mcclintock, Will FR

Horr, Ryan SO Masten, Noah JR

26.31 53.99 57.4527.14

26.28 53.76 25.30 52.77

ATAH26 3:38.05

Natwick, Colton JR Conley, Shane JR

Hong, Leon SR Midrigan, Alessio JR

24.67 51.81 59.7328.56

24.79 53.45 24.79 53.06

ASWHS27 3:38.31

Beres, John JR Nguyen, Brian SO

Lumbera, Kurt JR Reid, Ryan SR

25.27 53.28 56.6326.37

26.12 55.40 25.22 53.00

CO'DEA28 3:39.34

Ahearn, Sean SO Kuiper, Josh JR

Saxton, Jasper SR Keasey, Robert SR

25.33 53.14 54.7525.66

26.29 55.77 26.85 55.68

ACASC29 3:39.63

Roberts, Jaxon 12 Henderson, Noah 9

Huynh, Devin 12 Thompson, Miles 11

24.45 50.76 56.8026.66

27.23 58.14 16.67 53.93

BCUR30 3:39.78

Cosme, Nolan SO Funches, Sam FR

Choi, Jabez SR Lundgren, Nick SR

25.71 53.43 55.4526.25

26.38 56.05 26.13 54.85

AEV31 3:42.37

Raynor, Chris SO Simmons, Connor SO

Strzelec, Joseph SO Ahrendt, Ethan SR

25.94 54.44 57.6927.69

27.49 58.03 25.06 52.21

CCUR32 3:44.23

Klein, Nicholas JR Tice, Ethan JR

McCune, Julian FR Serafimovici, Maxim SO

26.54 56.53 55.4626.06

27.36 57.29 26.05 54.95

ALSHS33 3:44.24

Howard, Ben 11 Hardie, Darin 11

Burrow, Jason 12 Espinoza, Troy 12

25.78 54.49 56.0726.81

26.37 55.40 15.44 58.28

AMLHS34 3:45.34

Pack, Kade SO Moore, Nicholas FR

Lindberg, Cole JR Patten, Issac SO

27.45 57.63 58.5827.63

25.72 55.84 25.34 53.29

BSHRCR35 3:46.15

Holland, Maclain 12 Franklin, Ian 09

Lenoue, Isaiah 12 Yuyama, Caetano 11

27.78 56.56 58.5027.99

26.13 54.84 25.89 56.25

DKAM36 3:46.77

Lee, Chad 11 Baez, Giovanni 9

Jackson, Tyler 10 Hong, Martin 11

25.42 53.90 56.6027.52

27.17 57.24 28.12 59.03

BHAZ37 3:49.39

Wong, Aidan JR Whiteaker, Brody SR

Sargent, Andrew SR Luu, Andrew SO

26.67 56.25 57.7316.67

27.42 58.91 26.13 56.50
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BTAH38 3:50.06

Wong, Matthew JR Olson, Andy JR

Simpson, Chandlor SO Ordinario, Braeden SO

28.23 56.98 59.1327.96

27.41 57.25 26.91 56.70

BSWHS39 3:50.13

Sanders, Seaton JR Chan, Dawson SO

Mueller, Lake SO Hynek, Wyatt SR

27.05 56.34 58.7327.35

27.18 58.96 26.54 56.10

CSHRCR40 3:50.20

Neils, Sean 09 Oliver, Drew FR

Zeng, Jiahao 09 Miner, Andrew 10

27.08 56.52 55.1325.86

27.74 58.76 28.43 59.79

ASEH41 3:51.48

Niva, Jonathan JR Ringo, Gus SR

Nyman, Leo SO Kim, Paul FR

27.15 57.69 1:01.2028.51

27.07 58.31 25.21 54.28

AIKE42 3:53.51

Stewart, Tyke 11 Oplinger, Joseph 11

Magalei, Logan 12 Xiao, Colin 11

27.02 56.77 58.4027.21

27.60 59.11 28.51 59.23

BANAC43 3:55.97

Niessner, Ethan SO Dyer, Sean FR

Harris, Thomas FR Nichols, Cooper JR

26.66 55.66 59.9329.33

29.02 59.64 28.21 1:00.74

BGPHS44 3:56.38

Tong, Shouei FR Maley, Jack SR

Blume, Evan JR George, James SR

27.38 57.42 59.6028.10

29.07 1:00.81 28.04 58.55

ABLHS45 3:56.46

Shoemaker, Connor SR Salazar, Victor JR

Damp, Connor JR Schlosser, Jacob JR

26.69 56.13 1:03.8015.76

28.27 59.96 26.64 56.57

ASTAN46 3:57.60

Haskin, Nehemiah JR Blackburn, Hunter SR

Link, Dylan SR Grant, Jake SR

28.54 58.44 1:01.7529.10

27.31 58.67 27.20 58.74

EKAM47 3:58.08

Coate, Michael 11

Wang, Lawrence 9 Sanders, Christopher 11

26.48 54.54 1:04.1430.08

27.90 58.09 28.93 1:01.31

BLHS48 3:59.36

Seid, CJ SO Bui, Alex SO

Carlisle, Andrew SO Clair, Michael SO

28.29 58.19 59.2727.38

15.53 1:01.82 27.57 1:00.08

CSWHS49 3:59.66

Cunningham, Ethan FR Reiman, Oliver SR

Brown, Spencer SO Cunningham, Stephen SR

29.06 1:01.05 58.1528.13

27.81 59.40 28.74 1:01.06

BPEN50 4:00.28

Cizin, John SR Zusy, Robert SR

Messersmith, Taggart SO Bosselmann, Peter SR

26.84 57.77 1:01.7829.97

29.74 1:02.59 26.92 58.14

BLSHS51 4:03.20

Zurel, Caiden 11 Marlatt, Laird 9

Zielasko, Ryder 10 Trout, DJ 10

29.88 1:02.36 1:03.9230.47

28.14 59.60 27.95 57.32

BSNOH52 4:06.61

Hall, Cooper JR Erickson, Henry JR

Geslak, Jesse JR Devol, Logan FR

27.46 59.27 1:03.6330.35

28.61 59.48 30.05 1:04.23

BKR53 4:09.26

Johnson, Samuel FR Finlayson, Benjamin FR

Radice, Daniel JR Reyhons, Jack FR

31.39 1:04.85 1:03.9830.06

29.36 1:03.05 27.12 57.38

CHAZ54 4:11.56

DeChenne, Colin SR Lam, Christopher SO

Noyola, Alex SR Wong, Brandon SO

28.83 1:00.96 1:05.8830.34

30.43 1:03.15 15.54 1:01.57

BMLHS55 4:12.28

Thompson, Matthew SR Smith, Evan JR

Wiseman, Ian SO Patten, Tanner SR

29.84 1:04.25 1:02.2329.94

30.78 1:04.71 29.55 1:01.09

APEN56 4:12.86

Kang, Brian SO Adam, Jacob SO

O'Keefe, Nicholas SO Nesbit, Matt SR

30.95 1:03.51 59.6715.38

30.90 1:07.01 29.32 1:02.67

AMPHS57 4:14.24

Meetsma, Ian SR Anderson, Jose SR

Pusateri, Luke SO Boyle, Jayden SR

24.74 51.33 1:08.1030.47

34.60 1:13.69 28.00 1:01.12

ASHS M58 4:16.44

Conner, Justin JR Raecker, Niklas SR

Martinson, Spencer SR Poore, Conner JR

28.82 1:05.75 1:03.6329.81

31.61 1:05.08 29.73 1:01.98

CLSHS59 4:17.72

Haack, Joel 10 Lewis, Bryce 12

Nguyen, Dan 12 Gray, Caden 11

29.39 1:03.07 1:06.0930.31

29.41 1:02.55 31.00 1:06.01

BSEH60 4:18.53

Bello, Ahmed SR Gaston, Lucas SO

Shipp, Wyatt JR Grambo, Josh JR

30.57 1:04.90 1:04.3730.85

31.99 1:08.40 28.64 1:00.86

CBLHS61 4:19.78

Reynolds, Kellen FR

Mam, Isaiah SR Elsworth, Connor SR

30.47 1:03.48 1:15.2032.83

27.78 1:02.01 27.40 59.09

BIKE62 4:21.63

Buegge, Nathanael 11 Griffith, Jordan 12

Hernandez, Dan 10 Parker, Brysen 11

29.86 1:01.20 1:03.0528.88

32.26 1:07.41 32.67 1:09.97

CTAH63 4:21.70

Conley, Ben FR Harris, Nathaniel SR

Miner, Alex SO Walker, Nolan FR

33.40 1:09.61 1:01.0430.29

29.82 1:05.13 31.44 1:05.92

BSTAN64 4:23.65

Weseman, Ben SO Velasquez, Syler SO

Kenoyer, Taylor FR Barr, Bryce SO

31.47 1:07.29 1:05.4532.92

35.05 1:13.09 26.61 57.82

BEV65 4:28.53

Olson, Derek FR Walsh, Ryan FR

Shambro, Zachary JR Nixon, Isaac FR

30.30 1:04.58 1:08.0532.23

34.01 1:14.32 29.48 1:01.58

BSHS M66 4:30.31

Gallagher, Andrew JR Wike, Ryan SR

Ford, Jacob FR Rodriguez, Juan Miguel SR

29.64 1:06.23 1:11.6934.07

28.73 1:00.23 32.33 1:12.16

CLHS67 4:30.56

Nguyen, Benson JR Hooper, Bailey JR

Phan, Khoi JR Duong, Binh JR

30.02 1:03.76 1:09.6933.53

33.93 1:12.30 29.47 1:04.81

CKR68 4:34.42

Molina, Julian FR Nakamura, Joshua SO

Paz, Nick JR Berquist, Joseph SO

33.75 1:12.11 1:03.7130.98

33.70 1:10.58 32.41 1:08.02

CANAC69 4:35.95

Dickison, Jacob FR Arrington, Joseph FR

Ocampo, Joshua JR Edge, Henry SO

34.63 1:13.36 1:09.6932.69

29.94 1:04.04 34.22 1:08.86

BCASC70 4:41.62

Marrs, Jacob 11 Lopez, Jonathan 11

White, Max 11 Al-Yunisi, Hussein 12

31.62 1:06.98 1:04.5831.64

32.70 1:08.68 37.53 1:21.38
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CPEN71 4:52.94

Auston, Mason FR Timmons, Jack SO

O'Toole, Kenneth JR Sexton, Christopher SR

33.01 1:12.61 1:09.4432.52

37.18 1:16.70 36.05 1:14.19

CSNOH72 4:55.40

Cooley, Thomas FR Lepse, Samuel FR

Martez, Christian FR McConnell-Marticio, Gauge FR

31.96 1:05.65 1:08.3032.19

36.43 1:16.84 39.19 1:24.61

CSTAN73 5:17.00

Brennan, Matthew FR Kniker, Gabe SR

Olson, Keith FR Uhrich, Thor FR

34.16 1:14.69 1:20.0736.24

34.98 1:14.71 42.93 1:27.53

BBLHS74 5:20.44

Rupp, Payden SR Smith, Josh FR

Roush, Duncan FR Budinich, Jack SR

35.65 1:17.56 40.0315.07

46.37 1:21.90 1:20.31 2:00.95

BMPHS75 5:21.38

Cross, Cohen SO Faulkner, Kevin JR

Ruch-Brown, Jakob SR Wilson, Andrew JR

44.03 1:37.89 1:20.7536.84

34.30 1:11.32 33.74 1:11.42

AMMHS--- X4:08.19

Stanton, Kyle 9

Butler, Joshua 10 Blain, Mason 12

26.73 56.15 1:08.2931.33

29.93 1:02.05 28.97 1:01.70

BMGHS--- DQ

False start

Diaz, Edry SO Olmsted, Conner FR

Smith, Jaden FR Iverson, Drew FR

46.94 1:44.84 1:44.3646.89

43.14 1:33.22 35.67 1:17.01

CEWHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Colebank, Slate Hartono, Darren 11

Khan, Omar 11 Rahbarrad, Arman 10

27.38 56.95 1:01.9229.92

27.90 1:01.27 28.46 1:00.63

CSHS M--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Ulloa, Juan SR Schafer, Riley FR

Mackay, Austin JR Morales, Mateo FR

29.07 1:05.89 1:44.7044.64

38.30 1:22.67 25.48 56.36

CSEH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Hoffer, David SO Auld, Kellen SO

Mitchell, Liam JR Ellis, Ian SO

31.43 1:06.36 1:08.5032.30

31.72 1:07.89 29.90 1:03.61

AMGHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Wheeler, Lincoln SO Chadd, Cason FR

Stewart, Joe SO Barnett, Aiden FR

34.54 1:13.05 1:21.6838.21

38.89 1:21.38 18.85 1:07.98

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Mercer Island 737

2. Kamiak High School Knights 454.5

3. Issaquah High School 415.83

4. Bainbridge Swim & Dive 403

5. Curtis Vikings 375

6. O'Dea High School 362.33

7. Shorecrest High School 269.83

8. Lake Stevens High School 246

9. Tahoma High School 233.5

10. Edmonds-Woodway 196

11. Moses Lake High School 158

12. Anacortes High School 152

13. Hazen High School 125

14. Quincy High School 97

15. Snohomish High School Boys 84

16. Kentlake Falcons 82

17. Kentridge HS 75

18. Glacier Peak High School 70

19. Shorewood High School 55

20. Lindbergh High School 49.5

21. Eastmont High School 47

22. Peninsula HS 44

23. Auburn Riverside High School 27

23. Marysville-Pilchuck Boys 27

25. Everett High School 21

26. Eisenhower 20

27. Cascade High School 19

28. Mark Morris High School 15.5

29. Bonney Lake High School 9

29. Auburn Mountainview High Schoo 9

31. Sehome High School 6

32. Marysville-Getchell Boys 5


